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2510021 25661056626 UTIRNA KUMAR RANA 08/03/1996 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Ex-Service Men, INS 604 30 785.2 2627 2 1

2511006 25661047323 PRASANTA KUMAR PATEL 23/07/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 549 28.75 706.838 11454 1 2

2510582 25661210644 CHAMPESWAR PANIGRAHI 29/06/1992 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 527 30 685.1 16732 3

2510422 25661213755 HARA PRASAD BEHERA 08/04/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 542 18.64 643.029 13083 4

2510765 25661104092 BADAL MAHARANA 14/02/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 539 19.1 641.949 13732 5

2510708 25661014600 SUBHAM TRILOCHAN HOTA 29/05/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 505 27.1 641.855 23310 6

2511100 25661100011 SHASWATA SARANGI 16/08/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 585 9.57 640.985 4807 7

2510485 25661093226 K RAJ KUMAR PRUSTY 28/06/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 505 25.54 633.977 23397 8

2510701 25661217615 SADICHHA MOHANTY 30/05/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 555 13.6 630.48 10065 9

2510107 25661078771 SWADHIN PAIKRAY 07/06/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 525 20.01 630.053 17538 10

2510218 25661101526 ANNAPURNA SAHOO 05/07/1995 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, INS 540 14.99 620.946 13384 11

2511049 25661179829 ALOK MEHER 19/05/1995 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, INS 570 7.6 613.32 7339 12

2510753 25661113900 KISHAN KUMAR PADHY 09/12/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 502 21.11 607.972 24117 13

2510155 25661135002 DEVI RANJAN MALLICK 14/05/1992 PG (MD/MS) EWS, INS 467 30 607.1 35543 1 14

2510250 25661074736 KALIA KANHU KHUAS 30/11/1996 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 523 15.47 603.908 17932 15

2510696 25661115611 BIKASH SHARMA 01/12/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 455 30 591.5 39620 16

2511340 25661110171 DEBASISH PUJARI 11/08/1989 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 452 30 587.6 40704 17

2510769 25661088747 PARTHA SARATHI BEHERA 02/02/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 450 30 585 41331 18

2510321 25661219299 SAMINA BEHERA 18/05/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB SC, INS 444 30 577.2 43604 1 19

2510296 25661206548 ARCHANA ARCHITA DAS 01/06/1986 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 443 30 575.9 43779 20

2510414 25661061151 JANMEJAYA DASH 03/06/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 441 30 573.3 44677 21

2510048 25661102337 BIMAL KUMAR SAHU 20/05/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB OBC-UR, INS 518 9.55 567.469 19276 22

2510255 25661203453 NUPUR PADHI 07/12/1989 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 567 0 567 7708 23

2510891 25661090127 PRIYABRATA DASH 09/10/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 444 27.45 565.878 43466 24

2510659 25661241812 SHIBU SAURAV SENDH 20/05/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 450 25.32 563.94 41575 2 25

2510272 25661056880 ASHUTOSH MOHANTY 01/06/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 563 0 563 8473 26

2510716 25661229410 SANKET SWARUP MISHRA 19/05/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 448 25.66 562.957 42161 27

2510729 25661041546 DUSHMANTA SUNANI 20/07/1997 PG (MD/MS), DNB SC, INS 433 29.4 560.302 47682 2 28

2511022 25661239516 PRANAV KUMAR MEHTO 19/12/1996 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, INS 443 26.22 559.155 44070 29

2510955 25661213196 MOHAMMAD ABDUL MUJEEB 27/03/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 559 0 559 9327 30

2510682 25661000609 PRATYUSH PRADHAN 01/08/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 496 12.57 558.347 26006 31

2510770 25661217429 ANKIT MOHANTY 05/02/1996 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 481 15.81 557.046 30512 32

2510750 25661062428 SUJIT KUMAR SUTAR 22/06/1993 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 427 30 555.1 49842 33

2510977 25661142049 BINOD CHANDRA JENA 24/04/1996 PG (MD/MS), DNB SC, INS 472 16.7 550.824 33753 3 34

2511163 25661058086 DEEPAK RANJAN BISWAL 29/04/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 423 29.68 548.546 51447 35

2511140 25661122871 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHU 22/05/1995 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), INS 453 21.03 548.266 40295 3 36

2511015 25661088248 CHINKU CHANDAN CHIRANJEEV BISOI 13/05/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 548 0.01 548.055 11677 37

2511167 25661170852 SATYABRATA MAHAPATRA 12/02/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 436 25.6 547.616 46455 38

2510171 25661062417 SUBHAKANTA DEBATA 15/04/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 431 25.61 541.379 48420 39

2511042 25661056697 SUDEEPTA PATTANAYAK 07/07/1992 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 541 0 541 13335 4 40

2510744 25661174338 ABHINAB ABHYUDAY NAYAK 01/03/1990 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 416 30 540.8 54045 5 41

2510759 25661141615 PRASANNAJIT MOHANTY 26/07/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 430 25.66 540.338 48776 42

2510697 25661050353 DEEPAK KUMAR PRADHAN 22/05/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), INS 445 20.86 537.827 43333 6 43

2511125 25661016003 PRANATI MOHAPATRA 02/02/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 418 28.6 537.548 53268 44

2510999 25661176175 SMRUTI RANJAN NANDA 26/09/1992 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 535 0 535 14747 45

2511206 25661100953 LOKA NATH SAHU 31/07/1994 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS 421 26.29 531.681 52089 46

2510996 25661050374 KIRTI KUMAR BADAIK 07/05/1995 PG (MD/MS) SC, INS 484 9.69 530.9 29786 4 47

2510416 25661210013 DINABANDHU CHOUDHURY 04/03/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, INS 405 30 526.5 57981 3 48

2510675 25661189419 DEEPAK KUMAR SAMAL 18/06/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 457 14.84 524.819 38942 49

2511304 25661156889 SANGRAM PANDA 20/10/1996 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 479 9.55 524.745 31467 50

2510642 25661139340 PRATIVA PAL 12/01/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 430 21.92 524.256 48926 51

2510090 25661145282 PRAJNAPARAMITA PADHIARY 23/06/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 473 10.27 521.577 33315 52

2510489 25661047147 SOUMESH KUMAR MOHANTA 26/07/1988 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 401 30 521.3 59768 7 53

2510055 25661179681 BISWAJIT SAMAL 20/04/1989 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 401 30 521.3 59851 54

2510974 25661237272 OKILRAM BEHERA 10/05/1995 PG (MD/MS) SC, INS 451 15.42 520.544 40918 5 55

2510756 25661174997 RAHULDEV LENKA 08/05/1991 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 400 30 520 60211 56

2510651 25661168246 ISWARA PADHAN 08/05/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 472 9.53 516.982 33783 57

INSERVICE CANDIDATES

OFFICE OF THE CONVENER, PG (MEDICAL) COUNSELLING COMMITTEE, ODISHA 2025
SCB MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, CUTTACK, ODISHA

Email- convenerpgmccodisha2025@gmail.com
Letter No-115 / Date: 31-01-2026

The following candidates, who have qualified in the NEET-PG 2025 (Earlier and after reduction of the Cut-Off Score) are provisionally merit listed for admission to the PG Medical Courses (MD/MS) / DNB / PMN Diploma Courses in the academic session 2025-26 against the state quota seats. 

The list is purely provisional. Any type of error found subsequently due to any reason will lead to appropriate correction of the merit list. The decision of the Counselling Committee in this regard shall be final & binding. Any candidate found to have submitted wrong facts of have concealed 

any fact, leading to entry of his / her in the merit list shall as such be deleted from the merit list and legal action as deemed proper shall be initiated against him/her.  (**Candidates in the Yellow Marked Rows have applied after reduction of Cut-Off Score)      

COMMON MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PG-MEDICAL (MD/MS), DNB, POST-MBBS-NBEMS DIPLOMA COURSES FOR THE YEAR-2025 AFTER REDUCTION OF CUT OFF SCORE (FOR STATE ROUND-3)
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2511126 25661047201 SUTAPA SWAIN 05/07/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 401 28.6 515.686 59788 58

2511171 25661031234 BISMAY SAMAL 01/12/1994 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 453 13.62 514.699 40155 59

2511084 25661099795 SOURAV THAKUR 17/04/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 431 19.1 513.321 48529 60

2510859 25661112283 MANORANJAN PANDA 21/05/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 454 12.65 511.431 39943 8 61

2510968 25661130078 UDIT NARAYAN BEHERA 12/03/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA SC, INS 396 28.6 509.256 61486 6 62

2510219 25661113580 KOUSTUV DEVADUTTA MALLICK 06/12/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 416 21.85 506.896 53788 63

2510720 25661001890 AISHWARIYA BEHRA 06/01/1996 PG (MD/MS) SC, INS 462 9.57 506.213 37204 7 64

2510518 25661190877 YOGESWAR SINGH 13/09/1994 PG (MD/MS) ST, INS 392 28.64 504.269 63251 1 65

2510322 25661181528 RANJAN KUMAR BISWAL 09/10/1988 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 453 10.71 501.516 40306 66

2511345 25661176700 SMRUTI RANJAN ROUT 08/05/1992 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 480 4.48 501.504 31104 9 67

2510981 25661077185 SRIKANTA KUMAR PRUSTY 18/12/1990 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS 457 9.57 500.735 38777 68

2511320 25661080256 SANJIB KUMAR BOITAI 30/07/1987 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 421 18.88 500.485 52075 69

2510760 25661129437 CHIRANTAN PADHAN 02/04/1996 PG (MD/MS), DNB OBC-UR, INS 483 3.53 500.05 30034 70

2510863 25661174049 SOURAV LATH 01/10/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 439 13.7 499.143 45548 71

2511336 25661202690 ARPITA PADHY 27/07/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 498 0 498 25243 10 72

2510908 25661190993 AJIT KUMAR DASH 02/07/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 383 30 497.9 67041 73

2510643 25661161537 MAHESH PRASAD PATI 27/10/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 387 28.62 497.759 65117 74

2510970 25661200802 SIDDHANTA MOHAPATRA 04/03/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 473 4.51 494.332 33373 75

2510361 25661104077 RASHMITA JENA 12/05/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA SC, INS 435 13.38 493.203 47016 8 76

2510973 25661122391 ANURAG PANIGRAHI 11/05/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 423 16.24 491.695 51334 77

2510617 25661094995 PARTHASARATHI MOHANTY 06/08/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 450 8.97 490.365 41520 11 78

2511057 25661017527 GUNABANTA SAHA 15/07/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 391 24.4 486.404 63690 79

2510404 25661163220 SATYAJIT SWAIN 05/04/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), INS 449 7.83 484.157 41629 12 80

2510978 25661195139 G PRIYANKA 18/05/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 376 28.75 484.1 69503 81

2510992 25661200568 DIGBIJAY SINGH 11/10/1995 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), INS 372 30 483.6 71163 13 82

2510807 25661193843 MANORANJAN MUNA 05/05/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB SC, INS 482 0 482 30327 9 83

2511284 25661137705 ANWESHA SATPATHY 04/06/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 370 30 481 71968 14 84

2510388 25661116106 CHIRAG KUMAR ACHARYA 25/11/1996 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 422 13.81 480.278 51571 85

2510641 25661234659 SATYAPRIYA SAHOO 09/05/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS 480 0 480 31142 86

2511193 25661180806 DILLIP KUMAR JENA 25/05/1988 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 369 30 479.7 72737 87

2511023 25661224115 SASMITA KALSAI 16/12/1996 PG (MD/MS) ST, INS 443 7.97 478.307 43928 2 88

2510903 25661161514 DILESWAR MEHER 29/05/1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), INS 478 0 478 31713 15 89

2510767 25661166678 ALOK MEHER 13/03/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB OBC-UR, INS 436 9.53 477.551 46454 90

2510068 25661179813 CHINMAYA BISWAL 28/03/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 366 30 475.8 73915 91

2510865 25661205070 DEBASISH PANDA 03/07/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 365 30 474.5 74366 92

2511200 25661116424 JOY LOVING BHUYAN 20/01/1995 PG (MD/MS) ST, INS 364 30 473.2 74846 3 93

2511159 25661130260 ASHUTOSH PANDA 22/03/1992 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 473 0 473 33423 94

2510344 25661068525 SASMITA RANI ROUT 25/04/1985 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 376 25.23 470.865 69868 95

2510453 25661222786 TAMARAPU SHIVA 18/08/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 364 28.64 468.25 74721 96

2510237 25661151173 AMAYA KUMAR SWAIN 31/05/1988 PG (MD/MS), DNB OBC-UR, INS 360 30 468 76241 97

2510354 25661034694 KOUSTUV ROUT 06/05/1988 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 360 30 468 76486 98

2510406 25661081855 SMRUTISILVA DHAR 19/11/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 414 12.52 465.833 54696 16 99

2510480 25661075830 NISHANT JENA 14/06/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Ex-Service Men, INS 411 13.04 464.594 55733 4 100

2510939 25661056627 RABINDRA KUMAR MOHANTY 28/02/1984 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 357 30 464.1 77530 101

2510869 25661146532 SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 06/12/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 406 14.2 463.652 57921 102

2510238 25661229979 BIBHAS KUMAR SAMAL 28/05/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 408 13.5 463.08 56842 103

2510940 25661164996 SUBHASHREE BHUBANESWARI BASANTARA 30/04/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS 355 30 461.5 78208 104

2510432 25661173913 YAGYANSHEEL RAUT 29/07/1993 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 458 0 458 38464 105

2510972 25661151663 AMARESH MISHRA 17/07/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 351 30 456.3 80091 106

2511110 25661184703 SATYABRATA BARIK 16/02/1993 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS 456 0 456 39044 107

2511097 25661131197 LINGARAJ BOITAI 02/05/1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, INS 389 16.97 455.013 64457 108

2511134 25661137805 BIKASH CHANDRA JENA 09/04/1993 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 450 0 450 41557 109

2510988 25661203766 ABDESH RAJ PANDA 12/03/1992 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 345 30 448.5 82600 110

2510079 25661010984 TANMAYA BISWAL 08/04/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 345 30 448.5 82879 111

2510989 25661192815 AISWARYA MOHANTY 30/05/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 447 0 447 42542 112

2510221 25661179542 JEEBAN KUMAR DAS 21/06/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 426 4.49 445.127 50242 113

2510843 25661099328 DIBYAJYOTI BISWAL 03/07/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 342 30 444.6 83944 114

2511319 25661081864 DEBI PRASAD BHADRA 09/04/1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 373 18.96 443.721 70986 115

2510976 25661219524 RAKESH KUMAR BEHERA 02/07/1992 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 341 30 443.3 84451 116
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2510411 25661125903 SUSHREE ARPITA BHUYAN 27/05/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 443 0 443 43873 117

2510896 25661086679 DIBYALOCHAN  PRADHAN 01/04/1986 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 339 30 440.7 85309 118

2510206 25661057989 AASHNA NAIK 16/08/1996 PG (MD/MS) SC, INS 346 26.64 438.174 82398 10 119

2510442 25661218216 SARTHAK KUMAR ROUT 23/06/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 399 9.38 436.426 60556 120

2510226 25661221141 RAJESH KUMAR SARANGI 22/04/1994 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 421 3.12 434.135 52232 121

2511088 25661088576 J D SHREE SHOUMYA 05/01/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB SC, INS 363 19.14 432.478 75120 11 122

2511339 25661008180 RAJANIKANTA SAHOO 01/07/1988 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 358 20 429.6 77313 123

2510649 25661182871 LALIT MOHAN TUDU 20/05/1996 PG (MD/MS), DNB ST, INS 428 0 428 49555 4 124

2511230 25661070835 DEBASISH PANDA 25/06/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 377 13.44 427.669 69386 125

2511177 25661141700 LOKANATH PADHAN 19/06/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB OBC-UR, INS 368 16.19 427.579 72924 126

2510912 25661167941 SHRESTHA MAHAPATRA 01/04/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 427 0 427 49793 127

2511248 25661068037 DIBYASHAKTI PANDA 04/05/1993 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 372 14.6 426.312 71439 128

2510768 25661069855 GYANA PRAKASH BISOYI 25/07/1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), INS 358 19.08 426.306 77000 17 129

2510719 25661095385 SUMIT KUMAR MEHER 05/06/1990 PG (MD/MS), DNB OBC-UR, INS 370 15.14 426.018 72289 130

2510501 25661091304 SUBHAJIT MOHAPATRA 23/09/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 425 0 425 50528 131

2510532 25661061757 BELARANI PRIYADARSHINI 07/10/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, INS 392 8.34 424.693 63263 12 132

2511026 25661056026 RIYA BISWAL 22/11/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 389 9.07 424.282 64573 133

2511162 25661051666 PRAJYOTI SWAIN 06/08/1982 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 326 30 423.8 90910 134

2511080 25661132677 RAZEKA BATUL 05/06/1989 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 423 0 423 51332 135

2510712 25661095575 DEE GEE UTKALIKA 01/04/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 422 0 422 51747 136

2510987 25661095341 MRUTYUNJAYA MISHRA 24/06/1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 401 4.9 420.649 59798 137

2510887 25661004422 SOUMYA PRIYADARSHINI BHUYAN 16/07/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 420 0 420 52307 138

2511055 25661091977 DOLAGOVINDA ACHARYA 26/05/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 420 0 420 52566 139

2510584 25661145638 RASHMI RANJAN SAMAL 03/04/1989 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 323 30 419.9 92225 140

2511247 25661017569 AMIT KUMAR PADHAN 06/09/1989 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), INS 321 30 417.3 93219 18 141

2511327 25661008285 JAYDEV SAHOO 23/05/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB OBC-UR, INS 379 10.05 417.09 68667 142

2510392 25661226815 P. SURYAKANT 25/11/1989 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS 416 0 416 53899 143

2511017 25661041063 SAGAR KUMAR BALA 07/08/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB SC, INS 320 30 416 93870 13 144

2510889 25661014539 TAPASH SAHOO 21/03/1993 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, INS 372 11.492 414.75 71245 145

2510349 25661206444 SANJO MURMU 18/12/1992 PG (MD/MS) ST, INS 377 9.55 413.004 69128 5 146

2511241 25661008006 PRADIP KUMAR RATHA SHARMA 25/06/1994 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 413 0 413 55105 147

2510254 25661148150 ANOOP KUMAR JENA 05/03/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 384 7.51 412.838 66436 148

2511001 25661023414 NARAYAN PRASAD PATRA 13/04/1989 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 317 30 412.1 94890 149

2510290 25661096073 PRASANJEET KUMAR ROY 17/07/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB SC, INS 317 30 412.1 94980 14 150

2511296 25661062890 ASHISH DAS 01/04/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 410 0 410 56063 151

2510741 25661173734 JASHASHREE RANJAN KHUNTIA 30/06/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Ex-Service Men, INS 410 0 410 56344 5 152

2511233 25661223450 SATYA PRAKASH PADHI 02/05/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 410 0 410 56371 153

2511037 25661068271 TWINKLE 18/05/1993 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS 378 8.39 409.714 68921 154

2510479 25661125339 SOUMYA RANJAN PANDA 05/07/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 324 26.32 409.277 91732 155

2510721 25661103796 SOUMYA RANJAN SWAIN 28/05/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 404 1.11 408.484 58480 156

2511181 25661102208 SHIBANI SUBHADARSINI NAYAK 11/04/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 407 0 407 57202 157

2511223 25661208498 SATYAJIT NAYAK 07/05/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 406 0 406 57791 158

2511227 25661104509 DURGA PRASAD NAYAK 14/05/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 395 2.77 405.942 62075 159

2510835 25661050648 SUBRAT KUMAR RAY 01/12/1990 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 341 18.49 404.051 84337 19 160

2511141 25661090863 RAMA KRISHNA PATRO 15/08/1992 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 329 22.52 403.091 89688 161

2511197 25661069455 BIKASH KUMAR BEHERA 19/07/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB OBC-UR, INS 313 28.62 402.581 97175 162

2510602 25661167940 SUSHANTA MANDAL 23/03/1987 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 309 30 401.7 99042 20 163

2510820 25661170981 SOURAV SURESWAR SAHU 28/02/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 401 0 401 59863 164

2510173 25661008427 DEEPAK KUMAR PATRA 29/01/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 354 13.15 400.551 79024 165

2511244 25661037431 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHOO 26/05/1990 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS 362 10.57 400.263 75336 166

2510433 25661232040 BINOD PRASAD BARIK 25/06/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS 349 14.14 398.349 80842 167

2510808 25661044657 SWAROOP SATPATHY 02/07/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 398 0 398 60958 21 168

2511207 25661002061 SUBRAT KUMAR SAHU 12/03/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS 397 0 397 61195 169
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2510856 25661045122 ARUNDHATI PARIDA 09/09/1985 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 397 0 397 61200 170

2510994 25661145225 SUMEET KUMAR MUND 12/06/1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 369 7.5 396.675 72686 22 171

2511073 25661200232 AMIT KUMAR BEHERA 10/02/1988 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, INS 303 30 393.9 101785 15 172

2510348 25661164473 RAJIB LOCHAN PARHI 26/06/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 339 16.1 393.579 85428 173

2511240 25661043729 MRUTUNJAYA MOHANTY 01/04/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 313 25.11 391.594 97132 174

2511148 25661065753 DHARITREE RANJAN MAHANTA 21/03/1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS 363 7.6 390.588 75173 175

2511359 25661073351 BISHNUPADA JENA 13/06/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 300 30 390 103190 176

2511306 25661054950 NABANEETA NAYAK 04/05/1992 PG (MD/MS) EWS, INS 389 0 389 64453 2 177

2511137 25661225710 GUPTESWAR KHEMUNDU 26/05/1996 PG (MD/MS) ST, INS 302 27.47 384.959 102371 6 178

2510821 25661084735 SUBRAT JAMADAR 05/08/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 337 14.01 384.214 86118 23 179

2510579 25661019372 SITIKANTA PARIDA 12/06/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 384 0 384 66533 180

2511131 25661123119 RESHMA SATAPATHY 16/05/1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 306 25.07 382.714 100521 24 181

2510594 25661221241 AISHWARYA TRIPATHY 18/06/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 381 0 381 67682 182

2511347 25661207986 S LEKHRAJ 11/02/1992 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 380 0 380 67947 183

2511315 25661100140 RASHMI RANJAN CHOUHAN 10/07/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS 378 0 378 68717 184

2510481 25661058413 SUMITRA SAHU 26/01/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 320 18.07 377.824 93545 185

2511349 25661136719 RAJAT KUMAR MAHANANDIA 15/03/1995 PG (MD/MS) SC, INS 344 9.55 376.852 83073 16 186

2510795 25661102087 SONY SAGAR 26/08/1990 PG (MD/MS), DNB SC, INS 362 3.45 374.489 75448 17 187

2511188 25661083609 SUMAN PRADHAN 23/10/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS 372 0 372 71186 188

2510051 25661170647 SATYAJIT SAHOO 06/07/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), INS 372 0 372 71434 25 189

2511475 25661100278 M. SMRUTI RANJAN 27-04-1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, INS 286 30 371.8 110080 6 190

2511067 25661050165 SUSHRITA DAS 03/10/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB SC, INS 307 19.08 365.576 99744 18 191

2510578 25661110779 CHINMAY KUMAR NAYAK 02/08/1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 280 30 364 113103 192

2510969 25661019923 SANDEEP DAS 12/06/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Ex-Service Men, INS 296 22.56 362.778 105128 7 193

2511132 25661040431 RANJAN KUMAR MALLICK 18/06/1994 PG (MD/MS) SC, INS 362 0 362 75369 19 194

2510529 25661052919 SABYASACHI DAS 06/06/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 361 0 361 75769 195

2511276 25661163310 CHANDRAKANTA BISWAL 12/05/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 319 12.85 359.992 94386 196

2511484 25661088397 SHUBHRANSHU MOHAN SAHU 25-04-1990 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 359 0 359 76799 26 197

2510300 25661100026 SOOMAN SUNDARAY 12/12/1967 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 357 0 357 77652 198

2511013 25661018666 JUGAL KISHORE KUMBHAR 02/07/1989 PG (MD/MS) SC, INS 274 30 356.2 116305 20 199

2510144 25661093655 PABITRA KUMAR MOHAPATRA 22/01/1989 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 281 26.66 355.915 112648 200

2510240 25661152874 VISHAL PANDA 19/03/1998 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 305 16.66 355.813 101082 201

2511253 25661030792 RITWISH RUPANKAR MOHANTY 05/09/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 344 3.43 355.799 83220 27 202

2511157 25661117563 BIJAY KRISHNA MISHRA 19/05/1988 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 305 16.16 354.288 101040 28 203

2510385 25661075053 AVINASH SHANKAR 02/08/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA SC, INS 281 25.99 354.032 112580 21 204

2511447 25661123968 TRISHNA DASH 14-12-1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 275 28.71 353.953 115765 29 205

2511562 25661032030 ABINASH PAL 22-08-1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 272 30 353.6 117455 30 206

2511418 25661094682 ALIVA ABHIBYAKTI DAS 07-06-1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB SC, INS 353 0 353 79451 22 207

2511474 25661141191 LOVELEEN MOHANTY 05-11-1988 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 270 30 351 118517 208

2511321 25661081366 PREETI SMITA 10/07/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB SC, INS 346 1.1 349.806 82283 23 209

2510746 25661102023 ANURAG SREE PATRA 15/08/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 285 22.25 348.413 110823 210

2510563 25661081031 MRUTYUNJAY 03/03/1990 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 309 12.62 347.996 99121 211

2510551 25661028546 AASISH KUMAR PANIGRAHY 13/07/1993 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 282 22.85 346.437 112306 212

2511135 25661140655 TARUN KUMAR BISWAL 17/10/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 346 0 346 82407 213

2510515 25661128209 RANJIT  KUMAR  DAS 15/01/1990 PG (MD/MS) SC, INS 275 25.64 345.51 116051 24 214

2511305 25661000800 PRUTHWEERAJ JENA 02/01/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB OBC-UR, INS 265 30 344.5 121372 215

2511307 25661183908 SOUMYARANJAN NAYAK 24/06/1992 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 304 12.64 342.426 101231 216

2510516 25661041773 GURU GAURAV DAS 16/06/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 342 0 342 83882 217

2511107 25661098709 PRABIR KUMAR SETHI 04/05/1986 PG (MD/MS) SC, INS 262 30 340.6 122904 25 218

2511149 25661090333 SANDEEP KUMAR SWAIN 22/03/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 338 0 338 85736 219

2511415 25661220204 ABHISHEK TARAKESHWAR 13-04-1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 268 25.73 336.956 119437 220

2511302 25661192766 SHITAM RANJAN PATRA 01/07/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 336 0 336 86350 221

2510878 25661229478 PREETISH NARAYAN SAHOO 02/05/1993 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 331 1.21 335.005 88499 222

2510677 25661207411 PRABHAS RANJAN SAHOO 10/07/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), INS 311 7.51 334.356 97822 31 223
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2511322 25661212787 SWADHIN KAR 18/06/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Ex-Service Men, INS 334 0 334 87510 8 224

2511298 25661173942 PRIYADARSINI RAUTRAY 29/05/1993 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 312 7.05 333.996 97371 225

2510877 25661114055 KRUSHNA KUMAR JAISWAL 12/07/1990 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 290 15.14 333.906 108429 226

2510367 25661065670 RANJAN KUMAR PATEL 16/06/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS 332 0 332 88239 227

2510222 25661095321 BIPIN KUMAR PANDA 10/03/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 330 0 330 89074 228

2511373 25661018836 KAIBALYA PATTNAIK 06/08/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 330 0 330 89433 229

2510417 25661037721 PRANAB KUMAR SWARNAKAR 30/05/1990 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA SC, INS 291 13.32 329.761 107487 26 230

2511119 25661041220 KRUSHNA BALLAB PANDA 22/05/1990 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 292 10.82 323.594 107143 231

2510494 25661127775 RASHMIRANJAN SAHOO 01/07/1990 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 323 0 323 92135 232

2510854 25661146087 RAJIB LOCHAN GIRI 08/07/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA SC, INS 288 9.55 315.504 109238 27 233

2511065 25661162991 SUSHREE SANGITA BARA 28/10/1991 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA ST, INS 302 4.38 315.228 102390 7 234

2511329 25661033839 MITALI SHRIVASTAVA 14/02/1990 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 315 0 315 96208 235

2510510 25661135469 ABHISEK BEHERA 05/05/1993 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, INS 314 0 314 96406 28 236

2511072 25661078276 DEEPAK KUMAR BEHERA 09/07/1992 PG (MD/MS) SC, INS 314 0 314 96523 29 237

2510853 25661202739 PRADEEP KUMAR PAIKARAY 03/04/1982 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 311 0 311 97845 238

2510134 25661100332 BIKASH SAHU 11/05/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS 296 4.49 309.29 105007 239

2511056 25661086585 SUMIT KUMAR SAHU 18/10/1993 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 309 0 309 99144 240

2511398 25661191219 ANUBHAV DAS 20-07-1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 308 0 308 99272 32 241

2510880 25661079047 JATINDRA PRADHAN 03/07/1997 PG (MD/MS) ST, INS 245 25.62 307.769 132136 8 242

2511348 25661145310 PREMANANDA MEHER 20/05/1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB OBC-UR, INS 264 15.84 305.818 121845 243

2511164 25661139427 JAGADISH SETHI 09/05/1988 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA SC, INS 235 30 305.5 138076 30 244

2511623 25661201408 SANJAY KUMAR MOHANTY 07-04-1982 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Phycally Challenged (PH), INS 235 30 305.5 138649 1 245

2511612 25661061060 AMARESH KUMAR PATRA 02-07-1996 PG (MD/MS)

Qualified OBC-

(Non Creamy 

Layer-Central 

List)-UR,

INS 243 25.62 305.257 133767 246

2511180 25661083621 BISWABHARAT MOHALIK 07/05/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, INS 305 0 305 100646 31 247

2511482 25661098347 SRIKANTA SABAR 21-05-1986 PG (MD/MS) ST, INS 232 30 301.6 140059 9 248

2510284 25661206437 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSINI SAHOO 08/06/1995 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, INS 300 0 300 103365 249

2510586 25661132723 SEEMA HANSDAH 07/03/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA ST, INS 299 0 299 103780 10 250

2511399 25661081615 DHANANJAY MARNDI 05-08-1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB ST, INS 232 28.6 298.352 139918 11 251

2511544 25661048275 SAMBIT KUMAR SAHOO 05-06-1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 275 8.48 298.32 115690 252

2510837 25661115603 NISHIGANDHA NAYAK 19/05/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 297 0 297 104787 253

2511520 25661234654 SASMITA DEHURY 25-12-1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA

Qualified OBC-

(Non Creamy 

Layer-Central 

List)-UR,

INS 296 0 296 105064 254

2510229 25661178668 SATYA NARAYAN MOHAPATRA 06/03/1992 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 295 0 295 106033 33 255

2510780 25661198914 MANASI NAG 07/02/1991 PG (MD/MS) SC, INS 235 25.03 293.821 138442 32 256

2511556 25661124762 RUTUPARNA PATTANAIK 14-01-1996 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 225 30 292.5 144052 257

2510730 25661026338 RASMITA ROUT 10/02/1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 290 0 290 107914 258

2510907 25661160856 SANTIBHUSAN JENA 18/01/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 290 0 290 108207 34 259

2511128 25661142530 JAGANNATH DASH 06/07/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 287 0 287 109613 260

2510638 25661086386 ANANDA BHUE 08/02/1990 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA ST, INS 240 19.03 285.672 135283 12 261

2511368 25661177871 RASHMIT RANJAN MISHRA 25/06/1988 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 284 0 284 111112 262

2511282 25661124918 JHARANA MAHANAND 02/07/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB SC, INS 258 9.35 282.123 124904 33 263

2510182 25661160560 NISITH RANJAN SATAPATHY 21/03/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 281 0 281 112846 264

2511390 25661187529 SONALI SABAT 30-01-1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 216 30 280.8 149878 265

2511580 25661046210 ASHWINI KUMAR MUNI 04-05-1991 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 253 10.77 280.248 127814 266

2511281 25661046275 SIBASANKAR MAJHI 21/08/1991 PG (MD/MS) ST, INS 280 0 280 113368 13 267

2510947 25661186060 PALAK SINGH 29/07/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 277 0 277 114799 35 268

2511429 25661068484 PRANGYASH PRIYARANJAN 24-01-1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 273 0 273 116866 269
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2511443 25661223485 JINAT KUMAR DAS 08-05-1987 PG (MD/MS), DNB

Qualified OBC-

(Non Creamy 

Layer-Central 

List)-UR,

Ex-Service Men, INS 210 30 273 153443 9 270

2511192 25661068681 PRATIVA AIND 14/10/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA ST, INS 269 0 269 118932 14 271

2511645 25661220283 MADHUSMITA KHUNTIA 03-06-1991 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 269 0 269 119138 272

2511437 25661037019 DEBANATH DEY 29-06-1989 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 205 30 266.5 156479 273

2511411 25661145619 MANOJ KUMAR PRADHAN 25-12-1984 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA

Qualified OBC-

(Non Creamy 

Layer-Central 

List)-UR,

INS 205 30 266.5 156782 274

2511604 25661103125 SAFALYA RANJAN JENA 02-05-1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 264 0 264 121900 36 275

2511455 25661049959 SARTHAK SOBHAN PARIDA 30-07-1993 PG (MD/MS) SC, Green Card (GC), INS 214 23.08 263.391 151264 34 37 276

2510932 25661179408 JYOTI RANJAN BEHERA 15/03/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB OBC-UR, Ex-Service Men, INS 263 0 263 122106 10 277

2511598 25661178165 DEBASISH ACHARYA 20-07-1988 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 256 0.55 257.408 126275 278

2511480 25661164465 SANJEEV KUMAR BEHERA 25-07-1993 PG (MD/MS) SC, INS 198 30 257.4 160853 35 279

2511434 25661101416 BIBHUDATTA ROUT 23-05-1990 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 198 30 257.4 161096 280

2511603 25661189293 AMRUT RAJ JENA 18-03-1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 198 30 257.4 161131 281

2511483 25661136342 GEETANJALI SWAIN 05-07-1988 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA

Qualified OBC-

(Non Creamy 

Layer-Central 

List)-UR,

INS 195 30 253.5 163073 282

2511529 25661018392 LIPSA SAHOO 04-02-1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 250 0 250 129181 283

2510245 25661124640 SIDDHARTH BEHERA 10/03/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA SC, INS 250 0 250 129429 36 284

2511070 25661131113 SAUBHAGYA KUMAR BEHERA 27/05/1990 PG (MD/MS) SC, INS 248 0 248 130480 37 285

2511481 25661185663 SUSHRI MANSI PATTANAYAK 01-04-1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 247 0 247 131159 286

2510313 25661171008 POONAM BEHERA 21/02/1992 PG (MD/MS) SC, Green Card (GC), INS 241 0 241 134810 38 38 287

2511392 25661143456 AMIT KUMAR DAS 14-08-1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 209 14.18 238.636 154170 288

2511516 25661206020 RAJASHREE NAYAK 01-04-1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Ex-Service Men, INS 237 0 237 137022 11 289

2511522 25661092215 MD HALIM 24-10-1983 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 180 30 234 172532 290

2511517 25661039766 SUBHADA SAHU 01-07-1987 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA

Qualified OBC-

(Non Creamy 

Layer-Central 

List)-UR,

INS 232 0 232 140259 291

2511426 25661181312 GATIKRUSHNA KARAN 06-06-1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 225 0 225 144261 292

2511611 25661183142 MOHAMMED AMIN KHERANI 27-07-1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 194 15.16 223.41 163935 293

2511467 25661007060 PABITRA KUMAR SETHY 05-07-1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA SC, INS 222 0 222 145854 39 294

2511618 25661078290 ANKITA PRIYADARSHINI NAYAK 07-01-1992 PG (MD/MS) ST, INS 219 0 219 147960 15 295

2511488 25661209861 DEBODATTA PADHY 01-03-1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 169 29.26 218.449 179267 296

2511589 25661078602 PRABHU PRASAD BISWAL 15-07-1997 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 177 22.97 217.657 174169 297

2511510 25661192700 GEORGE DEEPAK DURGADATTAN 09-01-1990 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 167 30 217.1 180156 39 298

2511458 25661231919 MADHUSMITA MOHANTY 11-11-1990 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Ex-Service Men (Self) INS 217 0 217 148921 1 299

2511560 25661157070 GOURAB KUMAR SARDAR 09-04-1992 PG (MD/MS) ST, INS 168 28.95 216.636 179894 16 300

2511557 25661041461 NISHA PREETI EKKA 13-11-1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB ST, INS 174 24.01 215.777 176010 17 301

2511590 25661163120 SWAGAT KUMAR KHAMARI 12-07-1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 203 6.27 215.728 157738 40 302

2511491 25661190726 ARABINDA KUMAR MOHAPATRA 06-07-1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 212 0 212 152363 303

2511609 25661078965 ALAKA SAMAL 25-06-1988 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 193 7.29 207.07 164144 41 304

2511423 25661058972 BISWA BHUSAN MALLIK 10-07-1989 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA ST, INS 199 3.72 206.403 160337 18 305

2511549 25661096988 NARAYAN PANDA 14-07-1988 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 155 30 201.5 187480 306

2511591 25661149224 SHYAM PRASAD MEHER 11-07-1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 179 12.15 200.749 173009 307
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2511518 25661030876 RANI ALIZA PATTANAYAK 01-03-1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 198 0 198 161137 308

2511539 25661086604 DEEPAK KUMAR BAL 11-07-1992 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Ex-Service Men, INS 196 0 196 162348 12 309

2511433 25661077596 NISITH NISANT MALU 10-03-1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 161 20.34 193.747 183637 310

2511432 25661205034 SOUMYA RANJAN ACHARYA 30-05-1989 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 182 5.54 192.083 171078 311

2511577 25661162173 DEBABRATA DAKUA 02-02-1985 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA SC, INS 147 30 191.1 192065 40 312

2511551 25661047452 PRIYANKA DASH 23-01-1991 Only for Post MBBS-NBEMS Diploma General (UR), INS 190 0 190 165740 313

2511579 25661029633 GOPAL KRISHNA SETHI 18-11-1990 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA SC, INS 188 0 188 167455 41 314

2511498 25661217919 BHARGAB KUMAR SAHU 26-05-1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB

Qualified OBC-

(Non Creamy 

Layer-Central 

List)-UR,

INS 143 30 185.9 194408 315

2511542 25661169451 NABA KISHORE KAR 10-05-1978 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 142 30 184.6 194806 316

2511536 25661112745 SAI SOUBHAGYALAXMI SAMAL 03-01-1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 155 16.8 181.04 187372 317

2511564 25661007671 HARIHAR BALDEV TUDU 02-07-1996 PG (MD/MS) ST, INS 143 25.49 179.451 194606 19 318

2511486 25661077938 BINAYA KUMAR MISHRA 01-07-1979 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 138 30 179.4 197008 319

2511449 25661219591 TUNGATRUSHNA MOHANTY 12-07-1989 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 179 0 179 173127 320

2511521 25661135916 RANJEEB KUMAR ROUT 15-06-1977 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 137 30 178.1 197597 321

2511524 25661171574 PRASAD SRICHANDAN SAHU 10-05-1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 178 0 178 173785 42 322

2511422 25661082180 SHAISTAH PARVEEN 26-01-1988 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 140 25.58 175.812 195734 43 323

2511404 25661122040 SIPRA SAHOO 04-01-1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 173 0 173 176507 324

2511396 25661143663 KULDEEP KISHANLAL NAIK 24-02-1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA ST, INS 131 30 170.3 200785 20 325

2511640 25661209968 SHAKTI PRASAD NATH 28-06-1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB

Qualified OBC-

(Non Creamy 

Layer-Central 

List)-UR,

INS 130 30 169 201322 326

2511464 25661026457 ADITYA BEHERA 30-01-1995 PG (MD/MS) SC, INS 139 21.19 168.454 196620 42 327

2511454 25661057015 HAREKRISHNA DHAL 08-07-1987 Only for Post MBBS-NBEMS Diploma General (UR), INS 127 30 165.1 202975 328

2511628 25661236307 SUSHREE BARSA NAYAK 30-06-1990 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 164 0 164 182182 329

2511497 25661019913 SUSHREE RAY 03-07-1993 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 131 24.43 163.003 200945 330

2511459 25661006050 SRIMAN SAHOO 20-04-1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 129 25.22 161.534 201881 331

2511472 25661049153 SACHIKANTA LENKA 02-07-1988 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 124 30 161.2 204731 332

2511430 25661200521 BIKASH MEHER 05-07-1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA

Qualified OBC-

(Non Creamy 

Layer-Central 

List)-UR,

INS 149 6.13 158.134 191011 333

2511485 25661026441 SWATI DAS 23-01-1989 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 150 0 150 190255 334

2511525 25661144203 ABHIPSA PRIYADARSHINI 25-03-1994 PG (MD/MS) ST, INS 149 0 149 191079 21 335

2511595 25661199381 DR SANJAYA KUMAR DAS 06-05-1980 PG (MD/MS), DNB SC, INS 112 30 145.6 210213 43 336

2511555 25661170985 SAGAR KUMAR PRADHAN 22-03-1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA

Qualified OBC-

(Non Creamy 

Layer-Central 

List)-UR,

INS 143 0 143 194573 337

2511462 25661004907 SASWAT MOHAPATRA 22-05-1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR),
Phycally Challenged 

(PH),Green Card (GC),
INS 142 0 142 195147 44 2 338

2511636 25661092178 SENGEL SINGH MURMU 13-03-1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB ST, INS 126 12.64 141.926 203517 22 339

2511438 25661144342 DINESH MALLIK 21-07-1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB ST, INS 109 30 141.7 211620 23 340

2511534 25661027363 SALORAM HANSDAH 22-05-1964 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA ST, INS 107 30 139.1 212173 24 341

2511599 25661080572 INDIRA PRIYADARSINI MAHALAYAK 16-05-1985 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 136 0 136 198064 342

2511448 25661150954 ANSHUMAN PANDA 15-08-1992 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA EWS, INS 135 0 135 198726 3 343

2511431 25661092976 HIMANSHU SEKHAR PUHAN 26-04-1987 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 123 9.27 134.402 205162 344

2511558 25661072204 SWETA MOHAPATRA 15-04-1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS 131 0 131 201033 45 345

2511514 25661133580 SUBHALAXMI SAHOO 20-03-1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB General (UR), INS 131 0 131 201061 346

2511582 25661178974 SATRUGHNA TUDU 17-06-1970 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA ST, INS 100 30 130 215351 25 347
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2511626 25661093316 SAIBAL KUMAR MALLICK 05-09-1990 PG (MD/MS) SC, INS 109 15.73 126.146 211491 44 348

2511528 25661127020 DIPANWITA MOHANTY 18-07-1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS 122 0 122 205564 349

2511613 25661168737 SWARNAPRAVA BEHERA 04-06-1996 PG (MD/MS)

Qualified OBC-

(Non Creamy 

Layer-Central 

List)-UR,

INS 114 6.14 121 209218 350

2511452 25661170746 PRAMOD KUMAR BARIK 07-07-1981 PG (MD/MS) SC, INS 93 30 120.9 217484 45 351

2511573 25661146879 ITISHREE PAIKARAY 31-12-1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), INS 113 0 113 209727 352

2511465 25661230739 LALATENDU BEHERA 05-01-1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA SC, INS 112 0 112 210044 46 353

2511499 25661037296 DHANRAJ KRISHNA BEHERA 26-04-1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA

Qualified OBC-

(Non Creamy 

Layer-Central 

List)-UR,

INS 109 0 109 211520 354

2511592 25661172753 ABHISHEK NAYAK 15-07-1989 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA ST, INS 80 30 104 221643 26 355

2511570 25661047723 D S ARVIND 25-03-1996 PG (MD/MS) SC, INS 100 0 100 214969 47 356

2511585 25661091996 SURAVI PRIYADARSHINEE 03-05-1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA ST, INS 93 0 93 217483 27 357

2511641 25661018832 BHAGABATA MURMU 07-01-1972 PG (MD/MS), DNB ST, INS 53 30 68.9 226899 28 358

2511511 25661163307 SONALI SUBHADARSINI GARNAYAK 01-11-1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA

Qualified OBC-

(Non Creamy 

Layer-Central 

List)-UR,

INS 68 0 68 224385 359

2511531 25661163579 DURGI SOREN 15-07-1967 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA ST, INS 31 30 40.3 229026 29 360
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2510047 25661068419 JIGISHA SENAPATI 27/04/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 664 0 664 106 1

2511314 25661051717 SANKET SENAPATI 18/12/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 658 0 658 154 2

2511274 25661030662 ANJANEYA ACHARYA 17/08/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 655 0 655 193 3

2510096 25661182860 SASWAT RATH 19/08/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 655 0 655 194 4

2510554 25661191423 RUPASHREE DASH 12/08/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 651 0 651 255 5

2510509 25661036760 PIYUSH RANJAN MISHRA 05/05/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 647 0 647 345 6

2510007 25661205884 PIYUSH PRATIK 05/02/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 646 0 646 362 7

2510099 25661072116 DEEPAK KUMAR MISHRA 20/04/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 645 0 645 401 8

2510490 25661072072 PRASANT KUMAR MOHAPATRA 05/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 644 0 644 407 9

2511122 25661138690 SANGEETA AGRAWAL 12/06/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 640 0 640 506 10

2510816 25661052251 SUBHAM BEHERA 16/01/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 639 0 639 542 11

2510790 25661052003 ABHIJIT MALLICK 21/02/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 637 0 637 581 12

2510097 25661160787 PRIYANKA MISHRA 25/01/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 635 0 635 678 13

2510113 25661050663 ANANDAMOY DASGUPTA 16/08/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 635 0 635 687 14

2510737 25661101397 ANISHA BHADRA 03/02/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 634 0 634 710 15

2511292 25661110526 JULU SAHU 05/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 631 0 631 836 16

2510035 25661155447 ASIS KUMAR PANDA 10/06/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 630 0 630 872 17

2510115 25661167668 SASWAT MAHAPATRA 29/12/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 628 0 628 951 18

2510632 25661219821 DEBASIS ROUT 18/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 627 0 627 981 19

2510679 25661238662 ANWESHA PANIGRAHI 03/07/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 624 0 624 1139 1 20

2510280 25661138192 SUBHAM KUMAR SAHOO 24/02/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 624 0 624 1155 4 21

2510131 25661227859 SABUJIMA SWAIN 22/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 623 0 623 1179 22

2511312 25661180568 JYOTIRMAYEE SAHOO 25/09/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 622 0 622 1271 23

2510528 25661042838 ABHILIPSA SWAIN 22/03/2001 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 621 0 621 1291 1 24

2510207 25661019170 SRUJANI RAUTARAY 16/09/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 621 0 621 1307 25

2510571 25661169043 PRAGYANA PARAMITA BISWAL 13/10/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 621 0 621 1339 26

2510166 25661203996 AISHWARYA SAHU 03/04/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 620 0 620 1354 27

2510242 25661000299 ARADHANA PARIDA 09/09/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 620 0 620 1356 28

2510861 25661088633 VYOMAKESH PATRA 20/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 620 0 620 1421 29

2511170 25661119648 TRUPTIKANTA JENA 30/09/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 619 0 619 1465 30

2510817 25661025222 SOUMYA RANJAN PARIJA 14/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 618 0 618 1497 31

2510212 25661230044 ANANYA MOHANTY 24/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 618 0 618 1508 32

2511204 25661102136 RAJAT PRASAD HAZARI 03/09/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 618 0 618 1520 1 33

2510265 25661214454 SWAYAM PRAVA BEHERA 25/05/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 617 0 617 1531 34

2511041 25661171881 SHREYA TODI 12/01/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 616 0 616 1600 35

2510189 25661122533 SONALI SMRUTIREKHA SWAIN 18/06/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 615 0 615 1696 36

2511212 25661163174 PREM KUMAR AGRAWAL 25/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 615 0 615 1717 37

2510326 25661016056 RABINDRA BEHERA 06/04/1997 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 615 0 615 1727 2 38

2510041 25661227538 ABHISEK BRAHMA 18/07/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 615 0 615 1733 39

2510443 25661123883 SUSHREE SMARAKI SWAIN 05/09/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 615 0 615 1763 40

DIRECT CANDIDATES
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2510287 25661091441 SAMEER RANJAN PASAYAT 01/10/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 614 0 614 1783 41

2511311 25661114429 SWAGAT SOURAV PRADHAN 10/07/2001 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 614 0 614 1788 42

2510330 25661005079 ASHIS PANIGRAHI 16/05/2002 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 613 0 613 1828 43

2511372 25661061994 SUPRIYA SABAT 06/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 613 0 613 1853 44

2510252 25661056906 PRALAYA CHOUDHURY 05/11/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 612 0 612 1894 45

2510778 25661190227 A ABHISMITA SWAIN 01/12/2001 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 611 0 611 1972 2 46

2510736 25661212960 SHILPI MAHAPATRA 19/01/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 611 0 611 1982 47

2510690 25661083684 SUNIL KUMAR PANI 26/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 610 0 610 2068 48

2510018 25661060967 ANANYA RAY 04/08/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 610 0 610 2093 2 49

2510517 25661168231 PRANEET KUMAR PUJARI 14/03/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 610 0 610 2108 50

2510105 25661026434 BUBLY NANDA 14/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 607 0 607 2273 51

2510295 25661167214 BISHMAYA PRAKASH SABAT 25/03/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 607 0 607 2279 52

2510169 25661003447 SURAJ KUMAR KAMILA 24/09/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 606 0 606 2387 53

2511106 25661032912 SHEKHAR SAHOO 31/01/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 606 0 606 2390 54

2510383 25661216522 SAURAV KUMAR SAHU 20/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men,Green Card (GC),DIR 606 0 606 2408 3 5 55

2510710 25661134845 SUDIPA MISHRA 03/07/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 606 0 606 2415 56

2510702 25661036758 RAKTIMA ROUT 09/05/2001 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 606 0 606 2437 57

2510224 25661156046 DEVI PRASAD SAHOO 22/10/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 606 0 606 2451 58

2510176 25661175224 BASTABIKA PATI 01/10/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 605 0 605 2523 59

2510631 25661092187 MANISHA RANI HOTTA 14/02/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 605 0 605 2555 60

2510203 25661149629 DEBASHISH JENA 23/05/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 605 0 605 2558 61

2510220 25661047973 SAMBIT KUMAR SAMAL 19/08/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 605 0 605 2581 62

2510139 25661001029 AMLAN MOHAPATRA 16/08/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 604 0 604 2623 63

2510923 25661235144 ABHISHEK DASH 20/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 604 0 604 2656 64

2511187 25661120581 SAMHITA APARAJEETA 06/01/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 602 0 602 2806 65

2510317 25661159802 RAKESH SWAIN 27/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 602 0 602 2819 66

2510026 25661042947 SONALI SUMAN 10/12/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 601 0 601 2846 67

2510103 25661199868 HRUDAYASWAR MAHAPATRA 01/05/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 601 0 601 2877 68

2510704 25661046792 RAMESWAR HOTA 02/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 601 0 601 2935 3 69

2510328 25661104122 SANTANU MEHER 13/12/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 600 0 600 3032 4 70

2510356 25661058683 PRATYUSH RANJAN SWAIN 21/07/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 600 0 600 3046 71

2510160 25661146051 A B AISHWARYA DAS 14/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 600 0 600 3052 72

2510332 25661092508 CHINMAYA CHIRAPRAKASH JENA 22/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 600 0 600 3065 73

2510274 25661171098 SATYABRATA BEHERA 01/12/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 600 0 600 3074 74

2510146 25661218363 ANWESA PUROHIT 01/11/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 599 0 599 3094 75

2510024 25661145678 PILLI PRAVEEN KUMAR 17/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 599 0 599 3156 76

2510609 25661091661 LIPSA RANI SAHOO 01/07/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 598 0 598 3176 77

2510991 25661213529 ABHIPSA MOHANTY 14/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 598 0 598 3177 78

2510145 25661085630 A B SUBHALAXMI 31/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 598 0 598 3187 79

2510569 25661236432 ANAND PRASAD BARAL 17/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men,Green Card (GC),DIR 598 0 598 3192 5 6 80

2510524 25661139409 TRILOCHAN NAYAK 27/08/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 598 0 598 3223 81

2510390 25661003822 BAISHAKHEE KHAMARI 13/11/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 598 0 598 3244 82

2510450 25661024948 SNIGDHA DAS 24/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 597 0 597 3336 83

2511040 25661211637 SIDDHANT BHUSAN DHAL 12/06/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 597 0 597 3340 84

2510386 25661048642 LIPSITA MALLA 06/04/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 596 0 596 3409 85

2510611 25661035740 SOURAV DAS 22/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 596 0 596 3468 86

2511354 25661087857 JYOTIRMAYEE MISHRA 08/08/1999 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 596 0 596 3493 4 87

2510108 25661175279 SUBHASISH PATRA 27/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 595 0 595 3589 88

2511198 25661046800 SOBHANRAJ SAHU 15/04/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 595 0 595 3614 89

2510845 25661031043 TRINATH SAHU 02/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 594 0 594 3654 6 90

2510253 25661223210 SOUMYANGI BISWASHRI 18/08/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 594 0 594 3686 91

2511011 25661220960 SONALIN BHOI 05/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 594 0 594 3692 92

2510791 25661219699 SMARAN KUMAR MISHRA 03/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 594 0 594 3729 93

2511152 25661232214 SRIPARNA MUKHERJEE 21/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 593 0 593 3750 94

2510893 25661023802 ANIMA ANAMIKA 04/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 593 0 593 3792 95

2510608 25661203883 SUBHASHREE PATRA 05/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 593 0 593 3807 96

2510699 25661150315 SONALI SAHU 30/08/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 593 0 593 3835 97

2510929 25661208745 RAHUL AGARWALLA 02/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 593 0 593 3837 98

2510143 25661125860 SOUMYA SRIKHETRA GOUDA 12/07/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 592 0 592 3887 7 99

2511386 25661041384 SARTHAK BISWAL 28/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 592 0 592 3904 100

2510123 25661061586 ABDUL SABIR KHAN 18/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 592 0 592 3946 8 101

2510167 25661083550 ASMITA SAHU 11/01/2002 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 591 0 591 4033 102

2510200 25661013216 ANANYA SAHOO 13/12/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 590 0 590 4126 103

2510104 25661175050 BARNIKA SAHOO 04/09/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 590 0 590 4249 9 104

2510745 25661012107 KSHYANAPRAVA SWAIN 02/04/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 589 0 589 4274 105

2510391 25661208941 SARTHAK PRAHARAJ 27/04/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 589 0 589 4292 106

2510624 25661163695 SAMBIT KUMAR MEHER 03/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 589 0 589 4303 107

2510752 25661218100 MD SAEEF AHMED 22/01/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 589 0 589 4308 108

2510470 25661034647 TITHI PRAKASH DALAI 30/08/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 589 0 589 4330 109

2510565 25661187289 ANUBHUTI DAS 28/01/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 589 0 589 4331 110

2510635 25661227478 SHALLY AGRAWAL 19/10/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 589 0 589 4332 111

2511038 25661194965 JAYASHREE KAR 15/06/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 588 0 588 4358 112

2510010 25661030835 SNEHALATA NAYAK 14/08/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 588 0 588 4382 113
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2510619 25661157651 ROJALIN PRUSTY 14/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 588 0 588 4402 114

2510191 25661196018 AMIT MAHAPATRA 15/02/2002 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 587 0 587 4469 7 115

2510130 25661084984 SHUBHAM BARIK 03/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 587 0 587 4491 116

2510938 25661030933 SWETALI SHREEYA ACHARYA 30/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 587 0 587 4492 10 117

2510340 25661187009 PRAJAN PRAKASH KALTA 07/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 587 0 587 4510 118

2511034 25661152629 RAJU KARMAKAR 18/07/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 587 0 587 4514 119

2510786 25661207712 SIBANI PRADHAN 08/09/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 587 0 587 4523 120

2511114 25661183736 SIDHARTHA MAHAPATRA 12/05/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 587 0 587 4546 121

2511012 25661169425 BARUNI PANDA 03/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 587 0 587 4594 122

2511361 25661207452 GHANASHYAM PRASAD SI 07/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 586 0 586 4607 123

2510329 25661231166 AKANSH PANDA 02/03/2002 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 586 0 586 4620 124

2510142 25661019867 SAMAYITA GHOSH 03/10/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 586 0 586 4710 125

2510270 25661009397 SUBHASHREE PRIYADARSINI DAS 06/02/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 586 0 586 4714 126

2510497 25661177285 AKASH RANJAN DASH 05/09/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 586 0 586 4715 11 127

2510523 25661013706 BINAYATOSHA TRIPATHY 20/03/2001 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 585 0 585 4809 5 128

2510087 25661178939 KIRAN THAPA 02/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 585 0 585 4843 129

2510844 25661203213 HRUSIKESH MEHER 23/10/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 584 0 584 4966 130

2510078 25661098982 ASHISH RANJAN NAYAK 01/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 584 0 584 4998 131

2510828 25661153958 SUMIRJYOTI KAR 15/12/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 584 0 584 5018 132

2510525 25661212400 AKANKSHA SAMAL 06/11/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 583 0 583 5073 8 133

2510072 25661073798 AKANSHYA MISHRA 10/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 583 0 583 5086 134

2511150 25661103906 TANISHA MOHANTY 20/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 583 0 583 5134 135

2510044 25661020204 SATISH JOSHI 06/11/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 582 0 582 5187 136

2510572 25661228493 JATIN PADHAN 03/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 582 0 582 5216 137

2510761 25661121274 SOMYA NARAYAN DASH 15/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 582 0 582 5263 138

2510499 25661191898 ASUTOSH RATH 01/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 581 0 581 5292 12 139

2510127 25661160383 MANEESHA SWAIN 12/08/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 581 0 581 5299 140

2510488 25661170421 RAMYA SWARUP NATH 02/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 581 0 581 5322 141

2510705 25661226470 BISHNU PRASAD SAHU 04/10/1998 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 581 0 581 5324 6 142

2510670 25661113607 RAJESH KUMAR PATI 25/01/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 581 0 581 5326 143

2510446 25661089981 DEEPIKA GOEL 06/04/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 581 0 581 5337 144

2510562 25661185011 SADICHHA MOHANTY 11/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 581 0 581 5368 145

2510059 25661170521 ANSUMAN PATTANAIK 19/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 581 0 581 5407 146

2511357 25661193422 ANANYA NANDA 27/05/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 581 0 581 5446 147

2510213 25661038617 B SWASTIK SAI 18/12/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 580 0 580 5530 148

2510324 25661124530 RABI NARAYAN BARAI 25/10/1998 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 580 0 580 5592 7 149

2510165 25661114326 SOUMYA RANJAN PRUSTY 23/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 580 0 580 5597 150

2510210 25661012674 BISWARANJAN SAHOO 11/05/1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 580 0 580 5641 151

2510918 25661221885 VASAV PANDEY 08/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 580 0 580 5666 152

2510513 25661103773 PRATEEKSHYA SUBHADARSINI 04/01/2002 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 579 0 579 5677 13 153

2511239 25661042937 BISWAJITA UPADHYAY 28/12/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 579 0 579 5727 154

2510467 25661153523 PRATIKHYA MOHANTY 02/04/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 578 0 578 5786 155

2510668 25661020446 SUSHREE SAMPARNA RATH 16/10/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 578 0 578 5804 156

2510299 25661194165 AYESHA MOHANTY 19/01/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 578 0 578 5816 157

2510094 25661042318 ANURAG DAS 30/09/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 578 0 578 5817 158

2510946 25661178008 SMRUTI RANJAN BEHERA 19/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 578 0 578 5874 159

2510216 25661152949 ADYASHA NANDA 09/09/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 578 0 578 5890 160

2510618 25661133598 UPPULURI SATYA SANGEETA 16/12/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 578 0 578 5916 161

2511371 25661157200 MUNI BHUE 14/04/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 578 0 578 5932 162

2510870 25661110352 ISHIKA SAHU 22/11/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 577 0 577 5952 163

2511330 25661075735 SUMIR KUMAR SAHU 23/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 577 0 577 6045 164

2510672 25661134930 SASWAT CHINMAY KUMAR 22/09/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 577 0 577 6093 165

2510550 25661176577 JYOTIRMAYEE SAHU 02/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 576 0 576 6162 166

2510149 25661200646 ANKITA DASH 24/02/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 576 0 576 6181 14 167

2510906 25661035765 MANAS KUMAR GOEL 20/02/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 576 0 576 6219 168

2510775 25661043103 SOUMYA RANJAN MOHANTY 03/01/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 576 0 576 6254 169

2510043 25661138773 PARTHA SARATHI ACHARYA 07/03/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 575 0 575 6328 15 170

2510372 25661018003 PRITIPARNA CHHOTARAY 20/09/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 575 0 575 6415 171

2510455 25661192447 SAKTI PRASAD SAHOO 05/01/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 575 0 575 6485 172

2510463 25661088320 ADITYA SHUKLA 24/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 575 0 575 6489 16 173

2510580 25661178833 ABHILIPSA BEHERA 27/05/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 575 0 575 6510 17 174

2510180 25661208580 ASHIS NAYAK 27/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 575 0 575 6517 175

2510781 25661094659 JAGAN KUMAR MISHRA 20/09/2000 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 574 0 574 6530 8 176

2510102 25661021197 ANSHUMAN NAYAK 19/02/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 574 0 574 6532 177

2510657 25661146208 PRATIK PATNAIK 21/12/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 574 0 574 6540 18 178

2510187 25661188881 SWASTIKA SAMANTA 26/04/2002 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 574 0 574 6588 179

2510271 25661148283 MANISH BHOI 30/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 573 0 573 6672 180

2510630 25661195493 DURGA MADHAV PANIGRAHI 04/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) EWS, Ex-Service Men, DIR 573 0 573 6729 9 9 181

2510601 25661166735 MRITYUNJAYA MANOHAR SAHOO 29/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 573 0 573 6738 10 182

2510530 25661061409 ASWINI KUMAR JENA 07/09/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 573 0 573 6757 183

2511189 25661163194 SIDDHANT KUMAR BEHERA 22/01/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 572 0 572 6786 184

2510056 25661019651 GEETIKA PATTNAIK 31/01/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 572 0 572 6797 185

2510686 25661211328 SASMITA SAHOO 15/12/1996 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 572 0 572 6811 186
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2510003 25661190176 ABHIJEET DHAL 23/11/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 572 0 572 6876 187

2511158 25661148338 ANANYA BISWAL 12/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 572 0 572 6917 188

2510789 25661070770 DIPANWITA MISHRA 19/02/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 571 0 571 6963 189

2510801 25661148138 LAYATMIKA SAHU 08/05/2001 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 571 0 571 6971 190

2510658 25661089943 SHUBHANGY TRIPATHY 09/08/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 571 0 571 6979 191

2510589 25661071717 SNEHANJALI TRIPATHY 25/06/2001 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 571 0 571 7015 10 192

2510665 25661061651 KESHAV KHANDELWAL 22/04/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 571 0 571 7026 193

2510763 25661231240 SUKANTA KUMAR SAHU 04/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 571 0 571 7061 194

2511010 25661144684 SIDHANTA ROUT 19/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 571 0 571 7107 195

2510441 25661088338 SHREETAM KUMAR SAI 26/08/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 570 0 570 7159 196

2510089 25661074522 JANHAVI JYOTI PRAGYAN 22/11/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 570 0 570 7162 197

2510980 25661218200 FRAZ AHMED 20/09/1997 PG (MD/MS) EWS, Green Card (GC), DIR 570 0 570 7186 19 11 198

2510362 25661120698 NILA MADHABA MAHANTA 20/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 570 0 570 7268 199

2510088 25661136128 SIBANI SUKLA 29/06/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 570 0 570 7292 200

2510471 25661236308 BIJAYARAJ BHOI 16/07/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 570 0 570 7314 201

2510045 25661057606 IPSA MISHRA 13/02/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 570 0 570 7326 202

2510381 25661057971 NITISH KUMAR NAYAK 05/05/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 570 0 570 7341 203

2510407 25661132130 BISWAJIT MAHARANA 10/05/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 569 0 569 7406 204

2510365 25661092364 DEBASHIS ROUT 03/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 569 0 569 7430 205

2510336 25661044387 SHYAM KANSAL 03/10/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 569 0 569 7514 206

2510164 25661057322 ASHUTOSH BIKRAMADITYA SWAIN 07/11/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 568 0 568 7528 20 207

2510511 25661009219 SADICHHA PATTNAIK 21/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 568 0 568 7569 21 208

2511051 25661038330 ANIKET KUMAR SAHOO 18/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 568 0 568 7579 209

2510308 25661238943 DAMINI GOCHHAYAT 19/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 568 0 568 7676 210

2510015 25661123974 STUTEE DASH 14/01/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 567 0 567 7717 211

2510046 25661200037 ANKIT BEHERA 18/02/2001 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 567 0 567 7734 3 212

2510175 25661010992 AKANKSHYA NAYAK 20/09/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 567 0 567 7744 213

2510534 25661211052 SERINA NAIK 01/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 567 0 567 7771 1 214

2510239 25661184473 SUBHAM PATTNAIK 04/12/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 567 0 567 7787 215

2510083 25661102977 DEEGANT KUMAR LATHI 25/11/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 567 0 567 7816 216

2510445 25661152822 RITIKA DAS 10/03/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 567 0 567 7845 217

2510152 25661209830 DIBYARANJAN SAMAL 04/03/2001 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 566 0 566 7875 12 218

2510650 25661189449 SUBHANGI DIVYADARSHINI DASH 05/09/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 566 0 566 7881 219

2510428 25661112891 SHAKTISWARUPA MOHANTY 15/07/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 566 0 566 7971 220

2510261 25661134181 NIHAR NALINEE MEHER 02/01/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 566 0 566 7987 221

2510128 25661071029 BIBHU PRAKASH OJHA 20/04/1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 566 0 566 7998 222

2510616 25661148884 SAGAR SOURAV PANDA 06/04/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 566 0 566 8007 223

2510080 25661218623 ALISHA NAYAK 11/02/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 565 0 565 8042 224

2510725 25661203857 AVIPSA DHUPAL 02/02/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 565 0 565 8079 225

2510092 25661100835 PRAGNYA PARAMITA GURU 05/09/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 565 0 565 8117 22 226

2511294 25661097881 ASHISH KUMAR NAIK 07/04/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 565 0 565 8121 227

2510694 25661004703 PRITAM KUMAR AGRAWAL 25/03/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 565 0 565 8162 228

2510614 25661217980 OM PATTNAYAK 17/02/1999 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 565 0 565 8214 11 229

2510556 25661182472 AMITANSHU SETHI 11/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 565 0 565 8221 23 230

2511375 25661120934 SHUBHASHISH PATRA 07/11/1998 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 565 0 565 8247 13 231

2510084 25661237229 SITAL KUMAR PRUSTY 25/08/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 564 0 564 8375 232

2510065 25661112457 ASUTOSH MISHRA 20/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 564 0 564 8396 233

2511029 25661115412 NIKHIL SINHA 10/04/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 564 0 564 8414 234

2510483 25661218973 SUVAM ANIKET 06/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 564 0 564 8424 24 235

2511370 25661084847 TANMAY PRADHAN 24/09/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 564 0 564 8436 236

2510567 25661181081 DEBASISH PRADHAN 15/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 564 0 564 8464 237

2511237 25661040722 AJIT BEHERA 07/01/1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 563 0 563 8510 25 238

2510452 25661138557 SURYA PRASAD SARANGI 03/06/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 563 0 563 8516 239

2510941 25661108162 SHIBANANDA BISSOYI 25/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 563 0 563 8577 240

2510850 25661096526 BHAGYASHREE BISWAL 07/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 563 0 563 8578 241

2510498 25661187173 RUDRA PRASAD PANDA 15/03/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 563 0 563 8609 242

2510133 25661073410 ADARSH KUMAR TOMAR 30/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 562 0 562 8659 243

2510755 25661065468 AKSHAYA KUMAR MISHRA 01/09/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 562 0 562 8766 244

2510931 25661060948 SMRUTIRANJAN NAYAK 20/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 562 0 562 8825 245

2510691 25661076403 SOURAV KUMAR JANA 05/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 561 0 561 8867 14 246

2510246 25661228518 SHUBHASIS PADHI 24/12/1998 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 561 0 561 8892 15 247

2510842 25661006751 AJAY KUMAR PODHA 10/09/1997 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 561 0 561 8905 4 248

2510215 25661130378 CHANDRA SEKHAR NAYAK 30/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 561 0 561 8950 249

2510025 25661176068 AYUSHMAN ACHARYA 02/10/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 561 0 561 8978 250

2510876 25661201567 NALINIKANTA RATH 05/07/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 561 0 561 8996 26 251

2510198 25661032496 APARAJITA PANDA 12/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 560 0 560 9014 252

2510039 25661216049 RAJ KUMAR GOUDA 01/10/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Ex-Service Men, DIR 560 0 560 9097 12 253

2510319 25661034981 BANDANA PATRA 28/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 560 0 560 9164 16 254

2511219 25661024562 ANIKET TRIPATHY 23/05/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 560 0 560 9171 255

2510147 25661175814 ABINASH CHOUDHURY 19/09/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 559 0 559 9305 256

2511208 25661017602 RADHIKA MOR 28/11/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 559 0 559 9319 257

2510338 25661010722 RAMKRUSHNA PATHI 05/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 559 0 559 9330 258

2510351 25661163488 SUNIL KUMAR SAHU 01/11/1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 559 0 559 9370 259
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2510352 25661096426 SUDIPTA KHUNTIA 16/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 559 0 559 9375 260

2510163 25661037325 SAROJ LAXMI MISHRA 10/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 559 0 559 9395 261

2510205 25661220002 PRATEEK BHOOT 05/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 558 0 558 9461 27 262

2510074 25661057672 AJIT KUMAR SAHOO 09/09/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 558 0 558 9469 263

2510478 25661068249 DIBYA CHANDAN NAYAK 10/01/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 557 0 557 9694 264

2510036 25661226801 BIJETA PRASAD 05/09/2000 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 557 0 557 9731 5 265

2511028 25661155284 PRIYANKA MISHRA 26/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 556 0 556 9810 28 266

2510405 25661150693 DEBASIS PATI 20/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 556 0 556 9851 267

2511215 25661109162 RASMITA NILAGIRI 24/09/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 556 0 556 9854 268

2510062 25661221807 DEBAJYOTI PADHI 21/04/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 556 0 556 9871 29 269

2510456 25661222954 SHASHANK SHEKHAR MISHRA 06/11/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 556 0 556 9894 30 270

2510004 25661182338 HRUDANANDA PARIDA 03/08/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 556 0 556 9915 31 271

2510251 25661056068 SWARAJ KETAN BEHERA 30/12/1998 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 556 0 556 9935 17 272

2510305 25661086503 MAITRY MOHARANA 05/07/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 555 0 555 9984 273

2510100 25661118104 LAGNAJIT BEHERA 14/08/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 555 0 555 10069 6 274

2510140 25661067691 SOURAV GUPTA 01/01/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 554 0 554 10225 275

2510148 25661213247 ABHISEK SAHOO 14/03/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 554 0 554 10227 276

2510732 25661019644 LIPSA DASH 04/07/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 554 0 554 10233 277

2511228 25661112384 POLAKI VENNELA 12/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 554 0 554 10248 278

2510798 25661203774 AKASH AJAYA PANDA 15/04/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 554 0 554 10291 279

2510826 25661040466 R NIRANJAN REDDY 01/12/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 554 0 554 10310 13 280

2510909 25661042025 ANSUMAN BEHERA 23/05/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 554 0 554 10341 281

2510071 25661042436 SAMPRITEE TRIPATHY 14/08/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 554 0 554 10354 32 282

2510172 25661163203 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI PANDA 10/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 553 0 553 10370 33 283

2510466 25661084361 SANGEETA NAYAK 25/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 552 0 552 10618 14 284

2511309 25661136025 DEBI PRASAD BEHERA 16/11/2001 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 552 0 552 10625 285

2510867 25661199035 ASHWINI KUMAR PANDA 06/02/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 552 0 552 10709 286

2510439 25661048036 ABHISEK TRIPATHY 25/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 551 0 551 10872 18 287

2510689 25661211677 NITISH KUMAR BAREI 01/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 551 0 551 10934 288

2510431 25661076237 DEBASISH NAYAK 26/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) EWS, Green Card (GC), DIR 551 0 551 10952 34 19 289

2510050 25661156450 APSANAKIRANBALA MOHANTY 28/09/1999 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 551 0 551 10957 20 290

2511153 25661124711 BANDITA PRIYADARSINI 01/08/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 551 0 551 11023 15 291

2510944 25661044686 NIBHA DUTTA 30/01/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 550 0 550 11039 292

2510823 25661007542 DIBYASHA DIBYAJYOTI 07/11/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 550 0 550 11107 293

2511058 25661159212 JAYASHREE PATEL 10/06/1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 550 0 550 11179 294

2510520 25661085497 SUBHASHREE PATRA 20/01/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 550 0 550 11194 295

2510985 25661136244 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 09/10/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 550 0 550 11197 296

2510288 25661117480 SWETA SUBHASHREE SAHOO 31/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 550 0 550 11273 35 297

2510273 25661003757 RASHMI REKHA MOHAPATRA 16/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 549 0 549 11395 298

2510067 25661018215 ANURAG BEHERA 16/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 549 0 549 11403 7 299

2510311 25661157563 SOUMYA RANJAN BASTIA 12/05/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 549 0 549 11423 300

2510030 25661127951 UPASANA B 16/10/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 549 0 549 11447 301

2510862 25661102797 SUMAN KUMAR BEHERA 28/01/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 548 0 548 11506 302

2510948 25661064632 SRABANI BEHERA 29/07/1998 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 548 0 548 11546 8 303

2510590 25661192158 ABANI KUMAR SENAPATI 13/05/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 548 0 548 11639 36 304

2510764 25661034288 MANISH KUMAR JENA 14/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 548 0 548 11642 9 305

2510292 25661058243 POONAM TOSH 24/11/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 548 0 548 11666 306

2511108 25661000619 NIKITA NAIK 26/09/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 547 0 547 11718 307

2510557 25661053534 ARPITA DUTTA 08/03/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 547 0 547 11734 308

2510921 25661107874 SIKSHYA SHREE RATH 24/11/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 547 0 547 11757 37 309

2510758 25661191924 BIBEKANANDA BARIK 05/10/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 547 0 547 11879 310

2510772 25661150202 SAFAQUE ANJUM 24/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 547 0 547 11907 311

2511008 25661190679 BISWAJIT MISHRA 26/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 546 0 546 11984 38 312

2511266 25661239056 KALPABRAHMA ACHARYA 30/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 546 0 546 11990 313

2510474 25661110241 SARBANI DAS 21/08/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 546 0 546 11996 39 314

2510605 25661057363 SHUBHRALEKHA PATEL 01/01/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 546 0 546 12010 315

2511263 25661036547 MOHAMED ASNAN FASI 02/07/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 546 0 546 12067 316

2510168 25661237758 SHIBA SANKAR SAHOO 25/01/1996 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 546 0 546 12081 317

2511060 25661068036 BIKASH CHANDRA PATRA 07/07/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 546 0 546 12096 40 318

2510964 25661184428 PRITISUDHA OJHA 16/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 545 0 545 12140 41 319

2510606 25661160789 ANKITA NEPAK 09/07/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 545 0 545 12163 320

2510184 25661044023 AMIT SAHOO 06/02/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 545 0 545 12166 321

2510831 25661162316 PREETI SUMAN SWAIN 12/12/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 545 0 545 12186 322

2510116 25661163234 GEETIPRIYA DASBEHERA 22/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 545 0 545 12191 42 323

2510366 25661057344 BISWAJIT SAHOO 10/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 545 0 545 12224 324

2510006 25661221772 KUMAR ASHISH RANJAN 31/05/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 545 0 545 12251 43 325

2510900 25661123019 RASHMITH KUMAR GUDLA 10/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 545 0 545 12254 326

2511182 25661129719 AMIR MEHER 04/06/1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 545 0 545 12270 44 327

2510468 25661080678 KUNAL ANAND SUBUDHI 05/01/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 545 0 545 12273 328

2510429 25661192477 SUCHISMITA ROUT 14/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 545 0 545 12314 45 329

2510597 25661032661 KAUSHIK SAMAL 01/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 545 0 545 12385 330

2511217 25661205342 SANGRAM JENA 11/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 545 0 545 12404 21 331

2510234 25661202703 MEGHNA MISHRA 24/08/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 544 0 544 12499 332
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2510236 25661138062 SHWETA SHARMA 27/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 544 0 544 12501 333

2510112 25661198248 AMRITA ACHARYA 16/01/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 544 0 544 12539 334

2511005 25661178881 SASWAT KUMAR SAHOO 19/07/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 544 0 544 12581 335

2510002 25661126319 PURANJAN DEV 18/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 544 0 544 12596 336

2510302 25661148803 AJAY JENA 22/09/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 544 0 544 12614 337

2510522 25661115213 SATYAJEET SWAIN 30/08/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 543 0 543 12661 338

2510942 25661064484 ELIZA MEHER 25/09/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 543 0 543 12755 339

2510661 25661018123 AVINASH MISHRA 03/05/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 543 0 543 12785 340

2510796 25661158666 MOUSUMI ROUT 29/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 542 0 542 12875 341

2510717 25661081948 ANWESHA MOHAPATRA 21/04/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 542 0 542 12892 342

2510596 25661043075 B ROSHNI 27/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 542 0 542 13013 343

2510399 25661110973 SMRUTI RANJAN DHAL 08/01/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 542 0 542 13027 344

2510743 25661096152 SWADHEEN KUMAR SAHOO 07/11/1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 542 0 542 13041 345

2510663 25661103024 SATYAM KUMAR BANIA 19/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 542 0 542 13061 346

2510666 25661218526 SIDHANTA SAHOO 28/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 542 0 542 13094 347

2510293 25661124861 SANGRAM KESARI SAHU 17/05/1996 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 542 0 542 13095 46 348

2511318 25661041966 JYOTIRMAYEE PRADHAN 10/04/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 541 0 541 13137 349

2511287 25661002022 LASIKA RATH 10/04/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 541 0 541 13149 350

2510178 25661087935 ROSHNI BEHERA 27/05/2000 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 541 0 541 13168 10 351

2510412 25661091551 SAMIKSHYA SAHOO 23/09/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 541 0 541 13173 352

2511178 25661174408 NAMRATA PARIDA 12/06/1997 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 541 0 541 13183 22 353

2511328 25661089871 SHEIKH ENAMUL HAQUE 24/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 541 0 541 13191 354

2510913 25661057871 SOUMYASHREE MEHER 22/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 541 0 541 13197 355

2510714 25661090751 JANMEJAYA SAHOO 02/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 541 0 541 13259 356

2510669 25661047155 SHIVANG RAJ 02/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 541 0 541 13266 357

2510197 25661164468 PRIYA AGRAWAL 10/06/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 540 0 540 13452 358

2510751 25661071755 SIPRANJALI BEHERA 21/02/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 540 0 540 13478 359

2510413 25661227246 SATYABRATA SAHOO 28/08/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 540 0 540 13507 360

2510840 25661185073 BIJAYLAXMI NANDA 07/10/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 540 0 540 13527 361

2510033 25661216516 SIDHANT KUMAR SAHU 13/11/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 540 0 540 13582 362

2510241 25661169445 TANUSHREE MOHANTY 18/03/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 539 0 539 13665 363

2510897 25661217312 BADRI BISHAL DASH 23/07/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 539 0 539 13672 364

2510540 25661188700 PRATYUSH KUMAR SAHU 05/01/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 539 0 539 13687 365

2511290 25661190814 PRABASINI MOHAPATRA 13/07/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 539 0 539 13703 366

2511090 25661177483 DARSHNA GOYAL 23/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 538 0 538 13997 367

2511024 25661180545 GOUTAM DAS 10/10/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 538 0 538 14015 368

2510885 25661144494 MANAS RANJAN GIRI 02/07/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 538 0 538 14122 369

2510660 25661240597 PRABHUPRIYA PURNAMASI SAHOO 20/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 537 0 537 14132 370

2511002 25661138250 AKANKSHYA BEHERA 20/02/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 537 0 537 14134 371

2510593 25661053346 ROHAN MOHANTY 14/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 537 0 537 14141 372

2511144 25661027580 ASHUTOSH PATEL 27/02/1996 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 537 0 537 14149 373

2510435 25661104355 TIRUMALA JENA 27/07/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 537 0 537 14152 374

2510454 25661031106 HARSHA AGRAWAL 09/01/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 537 0 537 14161 375

2511286 25661041988 GOURAV SAHOO 30/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 537 0 537 14211 47 376

2511169 25661046856 SUNIL KUMAR SAHOO 09/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 537 0 537 14235 48 377

2511313 25661149422 ARPITA BADHAI 06/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 536 0 536 14404 11 378

2510495 25661199404 USHA RANI BEHERA 20/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 536 0 536 14489 12 379

2511535 25661075149 SUBHASHREE NAYAK 19-04-1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 536 0 536 14547 380

2510919 25661115409 SHOVAN SANKLAP SAMAL 07/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 536 0 536 14560 381

2510818 25661003420 SAMBIT RAJ SETH 16/01/2001 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 536 0 536 14561 13 382

2510323 25661022186 KUMARI DHRUTI DEEPA NAYAK 01/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 535 0 535 14677 383

2511165 25661209145 BHARAT GANDHI 15/04/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 535 0 535 14691 384

2510058 25661104936 SOUMYA RANJAN DAS 01/04/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 535 0 535 14840 385

2510355 25661103767 SOUMYA RANJAN PUROHIT 17/07/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA EWS, DIR 535 0 535 14852 23 386

2511631 25661162196 ADITYA KUMAR DAS 15-02-1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 535 0 535 14870 387

2511151 25661012179 DILIP SINGH MANKEE 14/03/1995 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 535 0 535 14874 2 388

2510259 25661082717 AYUSHI HOTA 14/02/2002 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 534 0 534 14890 389

2510673 25661088402 TUSHAR KANTA GARNAIK 02/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 534 0 534 14950 390

2510151 25661171330 ANANYA MAHAPATRA 26/08/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 534 0 534 14972 391

2510493 25661137531 NIRUPAMA SAHOO 12/07/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 534 0 534 14974 392

2510920 25661105016 ABHINANDAN MISHRA 24/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 534 0 534 14992 393

2510304 25661087126 AKANKSHA DAS 15/05/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 534 0 534 15055 394

2511246 25661202584 CHIDANANDA PRUSTY 16/05/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 534 0 534 15081 395

2511346 25661217068 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 06/06/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 533 0 533 15192 396

2510971 25661035980 PRATIK KUMAR PATRA 27/01/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 533 0 533 15213 397

2511076 25661027228 SAMIKSHYA THAKUR 10/01/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 533 0 533 15254 398

2510627 25661126257 DIBYA JYOTI NANDA 20/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 533 0 533 15286 24 399

2511275 25661106073 NAZMIN BEGUM 09/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 532 0 532 15391 400

2510011 25661205978 AMIYA KUMAR ROUT 22/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 532 0 532 15412 401

2510341 25661193249 NANDINI  MAHARANA 02/02/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 532 0 532 15472 402

2511235 25661059245 JYOTI NARAYAN DAS 12/12/1996 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 532 0 532 15545 403

2510548 25661081899 SONAL SAHU 18/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) EWS, Green Card (GC), DIR 531 0 531 15640 49 25 404

2511201 25661193368 BHUMIK PATEL 02/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 531 0 531 15645 405
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2510754 25661108958 HEMANT PATEL 06/01/1998 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 531 0 531 15660 26 406

2510257 25661171624 PRAJNA PARAMITA DAS 30/06/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 531 0 531 15783 407

2510334 25661170993 SUBHASMITA PANDA 25/05/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 531 0 531 15824 408

2510898 25661180028 JYOTI PRAKASH DASH 14/08/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 531 0 531 15828 409

2510301 25661136899 NIBEDITA SAHOO 16/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 531 0 531 15864 410

2510266 25661012373 KAUSHIK MITTAL 22/09/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 530 0 530 16109 411

2510008 25661031472 ADITYA DASH 20/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 530 0 530 16198 412

2511226 25661026086 BINISHA KABERI MAJHI 12/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 529 0 529 16236 14 413

2510914 25661063912 LOPAMUDRA PATTANAYAK 25/10/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 529 0 529 16269 414

2510477 25661095937 NIRLIPTA MAHANTA 01/07/1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 529 0 529 16270 415

2510688 25661179731 SOHAN DAS 25/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 529 0 529 16297 416

2510357 25661047761 SAWAR AGRAWAL 14/08/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 529 0 529 16422 417

2510185 25661124489 SOUMYASHREE MALLICK 16/04/2002 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 528 0 528 16455 418

2510558 25661011672 NIRLIPTA DAS 09/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 528 0 528 16487 419

2510462 25661100400 KAJAL PRADHAN 09/08/1997 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 528 0 528 16619 27 420

2510749 25661117582 AMLAN KUMAR NAYAK 27/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 527 0 527 16712 421

2510192 25661147002 CHINMAYEE DAS 07/10/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 527 0 527 16717 422

2510779 25661048478 SUJATA DURGA 14/11/1998 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 527 0 527 16771 15 423

2510426 25661204469 SATYABRATA SAMAL 11/08/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 527 0 527 16777 50 424

2510376 25661024936 DEBISHREE DAS 07/04/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 527 0 527 16778 425

2510358 25661077350 CHINMAY SAHOO 25/01/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 527 0 527 16805 16 426

2510208 25661200258 SOUMYADEEP SAHOO 02/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 527 0 527 16808 427

2510070 25661066231 BAISHNAPANI NIAL 11/12/2000 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 527 0 527 16851 16 428

2510401 25661132407 NITISH ROSHAN SAHOO 24/10/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 527 0 527 16915 429

2511199 25661026051 SATYABRAT MISHRA 02/03/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 526 0 526 16998 430

2510547 25661088399 JAYA MISHRA 25/11/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 526 0 526 17014 431

2510119 25661042026 MINMAYEE LENKA 20/03/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Ex-Service Men, DIR 526 0 526 17032 17 432

2510101 25661146533 DHANUSMITA JENA 20/06/1997 PG (MD/MS) EWS, Ex-Service Men, DIR 526 0 526 17065 18 28 433

2510640 25661062296 SUDHANSU SEKHAR NAYAK 15/07/1998 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 526 0 526 17109 29 434

2510310 25661075519 SWETA DASH 15/04/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 526 0 526 17124 435

2511003 25661187812 SAMEER SAHOO 25/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 526 0 526 17140 436

2510262 25661190674 SANTOSHI MALLICK 03/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 526 0 526 17167 17 437

2510676 25661025958 SOURAV KUMAR NAIK 28/03/1996 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 526 0 526 17185 438

2510418 25661109416 SUSHREE MANISHA DAS 20/03/2002 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 525 0 525 17223 439

2510425 25661159235 GOURISANKAR BEHERA 18/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 525 0 525 17417 440

2510202 25661179163 SWARUP KUMAR GIRI 23/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men,Green Card (GC),DIR 525 0 525 17485 51 19 441

2511229 25661217940 SURESWAR SADANGI 20/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 525 0 525 17522 30 442

2510917 25661001057 PRADYUTRANJAN SAHOO 06/07/1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 524 0 524 17591 52 443

2510681 25661107709 SAMARJIT MOHANTY 28/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 524 0 524 17705 53 444

2510894 25661231449 JAYANTA KUMAR SAHU 22/12/1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 524 0 524 17719 54 445

2510726 25661102998 HARISANKAR NAYAK 11/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 523 0 523 17776 446

2510201 25661076358 SATSWARUP MOHAPATRA 26/01/2002 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 523 0 523 17790 447

2510276 25661229856 PRAKASH CHANDRA GHADAI 08/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 523 0 523 17862 31 448

2511358 25661226143 SONALI SAHU 14/09/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 522 0 522 18064 449

2510954 25661140076 DIPANKAR CHEL 01/04/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 522 0 522 18115 450

2510013 25661059268 SUMIT KUMAR PANDA 03/05/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 522 0 522 18207 451

2511293 25661089782 CHANDAN BHUYAN 15/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 522 0 522 18221 452

2510380 25661055936 SANJANA TRIPATHY 28/11/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 522 0 522 18227 453

2510544 25661119945 RICHA PRADHAN 30/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 521 0 521 18336 454

2510695 25661039952 BIJAYANANDA SAHOO 27/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 521 0 521 18451 20 455

2510150 25661095041 BISHNUPRIYA SAHOO 01/02/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 521 0 521 18456 456

2511364 25661065697 SUBHASHREE PARIDA 28/05/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 521 0 521 18537 457

2510461 25661055455 SIDHARTH SWAIN 01/08/1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 520 0 520 18602 458

2510232 25661154618 TANAYA MOHANTY 08/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 520 0 520 18604 459

2510335 25661196037 SUBRAT KAMILA 30/04/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 520 0 520 18631 460

2510159 25661177196 BISHWAJEET ROUT 08/01/1999 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 520 0 520 18717 32 461

2510350 25661148451 DEBIDUTTA MISHRA 04/04/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 520 0 520 18755 462

2511071 25661227304 RAKESH KUMAR BEHERA 01/09/1998 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 520 0 520 18794 18 463

2510258 25661042830 SUBHENDU SUBHAM ROUL 21/01/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 520 0 520 18795 21 464

2510957 25661113411 SIBASISH BARAD 18/07/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 520 0 520 18836 55 465

2510460 25661187076 ZAKIYA TABASSUM 13/11/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 520 0 520 18869 466

2510709 25661140166 SATYARANJAN SWAIN 01/03/1999 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 520 0 520 18883 33 467

2510829 25661233320 LOPAMUDRA TRIPATHY 29/05/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 519 0 519 18955 56 468

2510014 25661229419 SUSMITA NAYAK 23/06/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 519 0 519 18961 469

2510022 25661115679 ANANYA BISWAL 28/11/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 519 0 519 18989 470

2511175 25661002500 SUBHASIS DASH 18/06/1994 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 519 0 519 18994 34 471

2511183 25661038946 ANSHUMAN DAS 07/09/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 519 0 519 19035 472

2511075 25661057500 BHAGYASHREE JENA 07/05/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR 519 0 519 19049 473

2510967 25661062878 RUTAYANI MISHRA 12/08/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 519 0 519 19113 474

2510553 25661134651 NIBEDITA PATRA 25/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 518 0 518 19148 475

2510283 25661039528 PRATIKSHYA PUNYATOYA BISOYI 09/01/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 518 0 518 19233 476

2510001 25661166359 AYUSHA SWAIN 18/09/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 518 0 518 19283 477

2510465 25661167793 KIRTIMAN SAHOO 26/11/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Ex-Service Men,Green Card (GC),DIR 518 0 518 19311 57 22 478
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2510231 25661045185 PRATIKSHYA SUBHADARSINI NAYAK 06/04/1998 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 518 0 518 19329 3 479

2510136 25661042260 RITWIK PATTNAIK 19/03/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 518 0 518 19330 480

2510264 25661090394 SWASTIKA SAHU 08/12/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 517 0 517 19382 58 481

2510654 25661235906 ASHISH PANDA 14/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 517 0 517 19406 482

2510269 25661029453 SANJEEB KUMAR BEURA 06/08/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 517 0 517 19408 483

2511335 25661011327 SUDAMINI TANDI 11/07/2001 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 517 0 517 19492 19 484

2510979 25661191009 SANGEETA DAS 30/08/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 517 0 517 19526 59 485

2510851 25661142621 NIHAR RANJAN SWAIN 19/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 516 0 516 19717 486

2510320 25661136353 SUSHRI PRATIVA TRIPATHY 01/08/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 516 0 516 19764 487

2510029 25661040532 SAGARJYOTI ROUT 10/06/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 516 0 516 19787 488

2511409 25661034600 AJIT KUMAR MAHAPATRA 02-02-1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 516 0 516 19897 489

2510298 25661195029 RANAJIT SAR 15/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 516 0 516 19928 35 490

2510053 25661223792 ABHIJIT BEHERA 01/04/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 516 0 516 19945 60 491

2510773 25661046168 ASHAPARNA PATRA 27/08/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 516 0 516 19964 492

2511079 25661151006 DEBAPRASAD BISWAL 02/04/1994 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA EWS, DIR 516 0 516 19972 36 493

2510286 25662198798 SHARANYAA MOHANTY 03/10/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 515 0 515 20006 494

2510692 25661056342 SUBHASMITA PRADHAN 02/05/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 515 0 515 20085 495

2510402 25661164885 RESHMA KUMARI BEHERA 28/08/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 515 0 515 20144 496

2510114 25661031776 AMISHA PANIGRAHY 17/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 515 0 515 20163 497

2510086 25661038015 SWAGAT SATYAM ARIJIT DASH 19/02/1999 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 515 0 515 20185 37 498

2510839 25661172554 PRANGYASINI JENA 12/04/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 514 0 514 20367 499

2511143 25661198714 AISHWARYA SAHOO 08/06/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR 514 0 514 20442 500

2511202 25661200737 SIKHA SWARUPA NAYAK 16/03/2002 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Ex-Service Men, DIR 514 0 514 20475 23 501

2510141 25661149485 SUBHADA SIBANI DAS 07/10/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 514 0 514 20479 502

2510620 25661008445 SOURABHA RANJAN SAHU 13/07/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 514 0 514 20508 503

2510195 25661155752 ABHEEPSA DEBTA 01/07/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 514 0 514 20525 504

2510776 25661000505 SUBHAM SEKHAR PATRA 27/01/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 513 0 513 20649 505

2511138 25661138593 POOJA KUMARI JAISWAL 10/10/1995 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 513 0 513 20657 506

2510209 25661080997 ANSHUMAN CHHATRIA 21/12/1997 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 513 0 513 20726 20 507

2510809 25661062478 ABHIJIT DIKHIT 09/12/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 513 0 513 20757 508

2510502 25661146142 GAURAV KUMAR PATEL 09/06/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 513 0 513 20785 61 509

2510884 25661041899 SWASTIK SHUVAM 07/06/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 513 0 513 20843 510

2510081 25661169845 MANJULATA BARIHA 23/03/2001 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 512 0 512 20905 4 511

2510832 25661171044 AKASH SETHY 28/12/1998 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 512 0 512 20920 21 512

2510727 25661099777 ABHISHEK PANDA 14/05/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 511 0 511 21192 513

2510162 25661150410 SUHANI DASH 26/05/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 511 0 511 21347 62 514

2510822 25661172816 ANKITA SAHU 01/02/1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 511 0 511 21364 63 515

2511066 25661089906 SANTOSH SWAROOP ACHARYA 16/05/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 511 0 511 21406 516

2510034 25661132903 BISHIKESHAN SA 20/06/2001 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 511 0 511 21478 517

2511213 25661131754 TANAYA TAPASWINI BEHERA 01/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 510 0 510 21542 518

2510360 25661139160 SUBHAM KUMAR SETHI 17/12/1996 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 510 0 510 21711 22 519

2510419 25661236024 BISWAJIT MISHRA 20/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 510 0 510 21712 64 520

2510093 25661027493 BIKRAM KESHARI SAHOO 02/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 510 0 510 21720 521

2510363 25661143137 SARMISTHA MOHARANA 05/04/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 510 0 510 21814 65 522

2511018 25661188292 SAMADARSHI PATTNAIK 10/05/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 510 0 510 21820 523

2510700 25661178128 RAKESH KUMAR BISWAL 02/08/1995 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Ex-Service Men, DIR 510 0 510 21835 24 524

2511324 25661132834 PREMANSHU AGRAWAL 26/11/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 509 0 509 21916 525

2510098 25661082321 KALICHARAN MANDAL 15/02/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 509 0 509 22077 23 526

2510674 25661202391 PARTHABI LENKA 05/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 509 0 509 22117 527

2510514 25661049949 AISHCHARYA DASH 29/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 509 0 509 22136 528

2510811 25661183649 ROHIT KUMAR PATI 10/09/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 509 0 509 22152 529

2511094 25661088085 SANJOG MISHRA 14/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 508 0 508 22164 530

2511269 25661076185 DEBASMITA DHANAMAYEE MAHANTA 30/05/2001 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 508 0 508 22381 531

2510997 25661238598 SASWAT SATAPATHY 02/07/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 508 0 508 22386 532

2511255 25661049485 JYOTIRMAYEE PANDA 10/11/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 507 0 507 22480 533

2510157 25661191609 ABHISHEK GHOSE 15/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 507 0 507 22578 25 534

2511273 25661009901 SIDDHARTH SHANKAR SAHOO 17/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 507 0 507 22652 535

2511191 25661202611 ANURAG BHAGAT 12/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 507 0 507 22732 536

2510975 25661219261 AURABINDA MAHAPATRA 21/01/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 507 0 507 22760 537

2511249 25661054493 VAIBHAV PRADHAN 30/07/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 507 0 507 22763 26 538

2510793 25661007384 DEBASISH RANASINGH 26/10/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR 506 0 506 22816 539

2511272 25661142894 PRAVANJAN PARIDA 29/12/1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 506 0 506 22833 66 540

2511337 25661004417 ANIMESH SAHOO 15/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 506 0 506 22902 541

2511271 25661068693 BINANDA SAHU 15/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 506 0 506 22961 542

2510005 25661100592 SIMRAN PATEL 05/01/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 506 0 506 23035 543

2510824 25661041758 PRAGATI BISWAKALYANI PRADHAN 19/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 505 0 505 23092 544

2510533 25661071195 AKANKSHYA RATH 21/01/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 505 0 505 23119 545

2510303 25661085188 ANWESH PRADHAN 25/06/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 505 0 505 23130 546

2510628 25661093497 SUBHASHREE PAL 31/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 505 0 505 23151 547

2510503 25661016893 PRAKASH SAHU 17/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 505 0 505 23272 548

2510118 25661133641 SUMIT DAS 18/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 505 0 505 23293 24 549

2511124 25661065987 BIJAYALAXMI DORA 20/05/1989 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 505 0 505 23385 550

2510111 25661046665 SAMBIT KUMAR PANDA 02/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 504 0 504 23476 38 551
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2510984 25661239831 ANWESH DAS 26/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 504 0 504 23542 552

2510346 25661010294 JEEBANJYOTI BEHERA 11/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 504 0 504 23556 553

2511214 25661082886 DIPTIMAYEE SITHA 01/03/1996 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 504 0 504 23572 554

2511260 25661007310 SWAIN ABINASH 20/08/1991 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 504 0 504 23608 555

2510061 25661160556 SWETALEENA NAYAK 29/01/2002 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 504 0 504 23672 556

2510943 25661199517 SOUMYA SUDIPTA MISHRA 30/12/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 503 0 503 23702 557

2510095 25661136767 SAI SATYAM 29/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 503 0 503 23857 558

2511343 25661132949 PAPU BEHERA 15/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 503 0 503 23883 25 559

2510339 25661010756 ROHIT KUMAR GANDHI 16/05/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 503 0 503 23894 560

2511561 25661115100 NISHITA CHAKRAVARTY 02-05-1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 503 0 503 23902 67 561

2510812 25661177335 PRATYUSH KUMAR PANDA 30/04/2000 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 503 0 503 23905 39 562

2510333 25661209246 SAISWETA RAY 07/12/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 502 0 502 23977 563

2510247 25661086636 SHIBADATTA PANIGRAHI 14/01/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 502 0 502 24049 564

2511384 25661000632 SATYABRATA RAY 30/04/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 502 0 502 24101 565

2510028 25661082954 AMRIT RANJAN DAS 15/01/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 502 0 502 24122 566

2510106 25661234650 ROHAN SAMANTAROY 01/11/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 502 0 502 24176 27 567

2510263 25661222844 POOJA NAYAK 05/02/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 502 0 502 24194 68 568

2511362 25661205020 SURYAKANT KHILAR 04/06/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 502 0 502 24223 569

2510121 25661116635 ANUPAMA MEHER 24/09/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 502 0 502 24247 570

2511365 25661110574 PRAYAS PUROHIT 12/08/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 501 0 501 24279 69 571

2510684 25661106974 MOHIT KUMAR DWIBEDI 07/08/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 501 0 501 24307 572

2510484 25661215519 SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 09/01/2001 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 501 0 501 24317 26 573

2510122 25661039272 ARUNDHATI SAHU 30/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 501 0 501 24322 574

2510027 25661146735 KUMARI JEEBAN REKHA 04/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 501 0 501 24352 575

2510825 25661236662 SOUMAN BARIK 13/08/1999 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 501 0 501 24353 5 576

2510153 25661061440 BHRUGURAM RAUL 10/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 501 0 501 24566 577

2510020 25661070080 CHANDAN KUMAR SETHY 25/12/2000 PG (MD/MS) SC, Green Card (GC), DIR 500 0 500 24610 27 70 578

2510838 25661223717 ANINDITA SWAIN 04/10/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 500 0 500 24694 579

2510193 25661145518 DEBASHISH DORA 18/04/1993 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 500 0 500 24752 580

2510873 25661138581 SULAGNA SARANGI 09/05/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 500 0 500 24784 581

2511323 25661028638 SMRUTI RANJAN PRADHAN 03/06/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 500 0 500 24869 71 582

2510731 25661107903 SACHIDANANDA SAHOO 05/09/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 500 0 500 24891 72 583

2510646 25661181536 BISWA ASIS DAS 29/11/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 499 0 499 24983 584

2511205 25661079394 SONALI PRIYADARSHANI PATRA 30/07/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 499 0 499 25018 585

2510757 25661153967 MEGHNA DAS 06/08/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 499 0 499 25112 586

2510805 25661186929 DEBAKINANDAN SENAPATI 26/04/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 499 0 499 25197 587

2510926 25661066056 CHOUDHURY DEBASHIS SWAIN 19/06/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 498 0 498 25334 588

2510600 25661237835 DIBYA PRASAD BHOI 10/12/1998 PG (MD/MS) ST, Green Card (GC), DIR 498 0 498 25351 6 73 589

2510469 25661137036 BIPSA PATEL 13/12/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 498 0 498 25361 590

2510023 25661129174 SAURAV SAHOO 22/09/1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 498 0 498 25446 591

2510137 25661105073 NILOTPAL ROUTRAY 05/03/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 498 0 498 25471 592

2510275 25661064757 AMRITA PRIYADARSHINI 17/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Phycally Challenged (PH), DIR 497 0 497 25553 1 593

2510427 25661211041 DURGA PRASAD SETHI 28/03/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 497 0 497 25564 28 594

2510858 25661073303 ASHISH KUMAR BEHERA 08/07/2000 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 497 0 497 25670 29 595

2510777 25661012786 PRIYANSHU MOHAPATRA 09/05/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 497 0 497 25690 74 596

2510248 25661186410 KRISHNA NAYAK 26/01/1999 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR 497 0 497 25746 597

2510648 25661000084 LTS ASHISH PANDA 08/01/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 496 0 496 25791 598

2510156 25661092862 IPSITA NAIK 08/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 496 0 496 25812 599

2510125 25661224454 ABHILASH ACHARYA 09/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 496 0 496 25964 600

2510291 25661204914 BALAJI BEHERA 06/05/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 496 0 496 26010 601

2510706 25661145683 SIDDHARTH SANKAR SAHOO 15/12/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 496 0 496 26039 602

2510678 25661185748 MANISH RANJAN BARIK 01/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 495 0 495 26284 603

2510037 25661048579 SWAYAMBHABA PRUSTY 15/09/1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 495 0 495 26321 604

2510110 25661104083 ANKITA PRIYADARSHINI MAJHI 22/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 495 0 495 26323 7 605

2510154 25661112958 ASITKANTA NAYAK 15/03/1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 495 0 495 26357 606

2510583 25661092513 BIBEKANANDA SWAIN 17/09/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 494 0 494 26447 607

2510307 25661073526 GAYATRI PANIGRAHI 29/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 494 0 494 26457 608

2510813 25661013335 SOUMENDRA NAYAK 18/05/2001 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 494 0 494 26471 8 609

2510181 25661044450 SONUJA PANDA 12/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 494 0 494 26481 40 610

2510956 25661146891 BHAKTA CHARAN CHHURA 12/11/1998 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 494 0 494 26636 30 611

2511341 25661187361 JOY BHATTACHARYA 24/04/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 494 0 494 26682 612

2510561 25661122732 SURAJ KUMAR BEHERA 05/03/2001 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 493 0 493 26701 31 613

2510049 25661095751 ABHIJIT BEHERA 09/09/2001 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 493 0 493 26773 32 614

2510345 25661150123 OMKAR MOHANTY 20/02/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 493 0 493 26811 615

2510256 25661039708 SURJYAMUKHI PADHY 16/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 493 0 493 26820 28 616

2510559 25661194359 ANWESHA UDGATA 03/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 493 0 493 26829 617

2511025 25661144913 DIBYASATTA SWAIN 17/05/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 493 0 493 26882 618

2511139 25661194346 RAHUL NAIK 01/10/1996 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 493 0 493 26887 619

2510309 25661238750 SAUBHAGYA SAHOO 21/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 493 0 493 26897 620

2510882 25661096233 MANSA TRIPATHY 05/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 493 0 493 26919 29 621

2510063 25661199102 SIMRAN PANIGRAHI 06/09/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 492 0 492 27074 30 622

2510819 25661112671 ANSHUMAAN NATH 27/02/2000 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 492 0 492 27138 75 623

2510892 25661121215 SMARAK MOHAPATRA 16/06/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 492 0 492 27156 624
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2510541 25661044101 MIMANSA MOHANTY 13/10/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 492 0 492 27237 625

2510315 25661159862 RITU RANJITA RATH 30/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 491 0 491 27309 626

2510214 25661080563 LOPAMUDRA PANIGRAHI 12/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 491 0 491 27338 76 627

2510415 25661194675 AUROBINDA PRASAD 21/11/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 491 0 491 27416 77 628

2510279 25661016270 CHINMAYA KUMAR BEHERA 31/08/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 491 0 491 27424 33 629

2510953 25661118038 RAJASHREE SUMAN 02/10/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 491 0 491 27495 630

2511285 25661209532 PRUTHIRAJ NAYAK 06/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 491 0 491 27534 631

2511036 25661013850 ABHILIPSA MOHANTY 13/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 490 0 490 27679 632

2511156 25661003500 KAMAL NAGAR 10/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 490 0 490 27718 633

2510389 25661130997 MINAKSHEE KHAMARI 14/05/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 490 0 490 27797 634

2510718 25661151812 ASIF KARIM 05/01/1997 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 490 0 490 27898 41 635

2510937 25661015329 VISHAL AGARWAL 17/06/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 490 0 490 27967 78 636

2510124 25661100456 SHUBHAMSHREE KHATUA 25/11/2000 PG (MD/MS) SC, Green Card (GC), DIR 489 0 489 28054 34 79 637

2510437 25661123444 IPSITA NANDA 20/11/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 489 0 489 28057 638

2510519 25661118563 JITIMITRA JAYPURIA 13/01/1994 PG (MD/MS) SC, Green Card (GC), DIR 489 0 489 28092 35 80 639

2510227 25661038436 BARUN MEHER 30/03/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 489 0 489 28094 640

2510815 25661054436 SANDHYARANI ROUL 03/01/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA EWS, DIR 489 0 489 28161 42 641

2511059 25661203703 MINAKSHI MEHER 25/04/1994 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 489 0 489 28216 642

2510803 25661107883 ANKITA SARAF 28/07/1992 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 488 0 488 28369 643

2511014 25661116259 DIBYA BHARATI SAMANTARAY 05/02/2002 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 488 0 488 28371 644

2510223 25661205514 TRUPTIMAYEE BEHERA 07/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 488 0 488 28379 36 645

2510715 25661149124 KHUSHBOO THAKUR 23/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 488 0 488 28409 43 646

2510364 25661180285 SULAGNA MISHRA 22/12/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 488 0 488 28434 81 647

2510998 25661193810 ABHIJIT SARANGI 11/05/1998 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 488 0 488 28468 44 648

2511231 25661156265 SOUJANYA PRATIK PANDA 25/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 488 0 488 28511 82 649

2510040 25661063266 ARUN GUPTA 16/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 488 0 488 28526 650

2510924 25661046769 SUBHAM SAHOO 07/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 488 0 488 28533 651

2510899 25661059936 LISAMAUSUMI DAS 20/02/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 487 0 487 28576 652

2510794 25661080687 RAJASHREE PRADHAN 24/09/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 487 0 487 28584 653

2511166 25661027478 BAKHTAWARA 19/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 487 0 487 28635 654

2511161 25661120836 MINATIRANI MAHANTA 08/05/1999 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR 487 0 487 28800 655

2510543 25661224015 AMRITA BEBARTA 19/07/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 486 0 486 28996 656

2510683 25661194011 RANJAN KUMAR PAUL 20/05/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA EWS, DIR 486 0 486 29140 45 657

2511195 25661000390 SUSHMITA BEHERA 27/03/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 485 0 485 29159 37 658

2510440 25661173388 IPSITA BEHERA 01/02/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 485 0 485 29218 38 659

2510875 25661008415 SHAIKH SARFARAZ HUSSAIN 25/11/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 485 0 485 29258 660

2510928 25661011095 LALIT KUMAR 30/07/1994 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 485 0 485 29390 39 661

2510282 25661181979 ARPIT MANDOTHIA 31/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 485 0 485 29524 662

2511115 25661094090 JYOTIRANJAN DAS 10/01/1999 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 484 0 484 29579 46 663

2510733 25661208524 SUVANKAR DAS 22/04/2000 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 484 0 484 29600 40 664

2510211 25661086885 BHAGYA LAXMI SETHI 04/11/1997 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 484 0 484 29628 41 665

2510038 25661087510 SWETALEENA SAHU 05/05/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 484 0 484 29629 83 666

2510604 25661155006 ANKITA ROUTRAY 04/06/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 484 0 484 29682 667

2510961 25661057044 INDIRA PRIYADARSHINI MISHRA 19/04/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 484 0 484 29699 668

2510359 25661150813 MEGHASWANA MAHAPATRA 31/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 483 0 483 29843 669

2510337 25661140824 NAZIA ALI 16/06/1991 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 483 0 483 29984 670

2510910 25661160669 NIRANJAN SAHU 19/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 483 0 483 29987 671

2510644 25661071431 KASIS GUPTA 25/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 483 0 483 30066 672

2510031 25661202408 ASHRITA PATRA 22/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 483 0 483 30072 9 673

2510196 25661204339 SUSHMITA DAS 01/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 483 0 483 30082 674

2510318 25661105830 ALISHA MOHAPATRA 11/10/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 483 0 483 30090 31 675

2511317 25661129594 MANAS RANJAN SAHOO 10/07/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 483 0 483 30091 676

2510607 25661241080 SWASTIPRIYA MOHANTY 05/08/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 483 0 483 30100 677

2510950 25661105026 SASWATA PATTANAIK 02/01/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 482 0 482 30261 678

2510574 25661192362 ROSHAN KUMAR NAIK 16/04/2001 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 482 0 482 30321 42 679

2511251 25661110776 BISWANATH JENA 02/05/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 482 0 482 30345 680

2511209 25661000557 ANCHAL PREET 10/02/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 482 0 482 30369 681

2511048 25661216759 SHRIKANT TETE 23/07/1998 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 482 0 482 30417 10 682

2510595 25661210656 SOMYASHREE DAS 22/02/2002 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 481 0 481 30496 43 683

2511019 25661233255 AMRIT RAJ SATAPATHY 20/07/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 481 0 481 30505 84 684

2510316 25661118857 R PRITISH KUMAR SAHOO 07/04/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 481 0 481 30690 85 685

2510199 25661023101 ANAND CHANDRA MOHANTA 23/07/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 480 0 480 30853 686

2511331 25661188579 DEBASHREE BERA 25/04/1996 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 480 0 480 30857 687

2511136 25661095521 SAMIKSHYA SUCHARITA 21/02/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 480 0 480 30913 688

2511234 25661032119 ASWINI KUMAR SAMAL 09/01/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 480 0 480 30919 689

2510228 25661026484 ABHISHEK PRADHAN 15/02/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 480 0 480 31121 690

2511196 25661079143 PRIYADARSHINI BEHERA 12/11/2000 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 479 0 479 31187 44 691

2510507 25661234005 SUBHAM PANDA 08/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 479 0 479 31263 692

2510930 25661163480 AKHILESH SAHU 01/04/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR 479 0 479 31270 693

2510129 25661172902 KSHAMA ROUTRAY 23/08/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 479 0 479 31389 694

2510782 25661171299 SONIA SAHU 25/01/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 478 0 478 31521 695

2511351 25661004309 PRERNA SAHOO 03/10/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 478 0 478 31585 696

2510161 25661110731 SIBASHIS MISHRA 27/06/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 478 0 478 31632 697
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2510915 25661132913 SWARNAMAYEE NAHAK 17/04/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 478 0 478 31731 698

2510085 25661166292 SATYA SOURAV DHAL 28/09/1998 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 477 0 477 31795 45 699

2511316 25661118898 SATYA SUNDAR BHUYAN 28/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 477 0 477 31937 700

2511168 25661034510 SHAIKH ZEESHAN ALI 01/07/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 477 0 477 31997 701

2510016 25661180444 DIBYADARSHAN TRIPATHY 12/04/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 477 0 477 32056 702

2510473 25661014551 SUSHRI SANGITA MAHALIK 09/04/1998 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 476 0 476 32137 46 703

2510457 25661142805 SASWATI PATRA 18/02/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 476 0 476 32139 704

2510738 25661181325 PRAGATI PANDA 01/06/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 476 0 476 32183 705

2510866 25661199453 PALLAVI CHOUDHURY 30/05/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 476 0 476 32187 706

2510925 25661016964 RAKESH DALAI 23/03/1994 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 476 0 476 32267 47 707

2510814 25661093284 SUPRIYA NAG 25/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 476 0 476 32296 48 708

2510069 25661211246 BABITA PATNAIK 05/06/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 476 0 476 32321 709

2511089 25661009630 ADYASHA PRADHAN 26/05/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 475 0 475 32442 710

2510042 25661116556 MEENAKSHI SAHU 26/09/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 475 0 475 32461 711

2510784 25661232091 K R RAJAN DASH 13/06/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 475 0 475 32508 86 712

2511021 25661103970 ABHIJIT MISHRA 05/05/1999 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 475 0 475 32558 713

2511039 25661068749 SWETA SUTAR 15/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 475 0 475 32585 714

2511030 25661003795 RAJAT KUMAR SAHOO 12/05/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 475 0 475 32595 715

2511252 25661209844 PRAVEEN NAYAK 03/07/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 474 0 474 32958 716

2511117 25661026576 DIPSIKHA PRIYADARSINI 24/07/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 474 0 474 32964 32 717

2510626 25661238581 UMAKANTA BEHERA 21/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, Green Card (GC), DIR 474 0 474 32974 49 87 718

2510447 25661210164 MALLIKA DAS 25/06/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 474 0 474 33002 719

2511261 25661174538 PRIYANKA SETHI 24/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 473 0 473 33135 50 720

2511291 25661217873 PUSPITA NAYAK 20/06/1996 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 473 0 473 33149 721

2511295 25661049268 DIKSHITA SATAPATHY 28/09/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 473 0 473 33236 33 722

2511016 25661235039 AMBARISH MOHAPATRA 28/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 473 0 473 33284 723

2510370 25661199078 SONALI TRIPATHY 30/12/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 473 0 473 33347 724

2510639 25661016956 SUBHRA SAROJ ROULA 05/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 473 0 473 33383 725

2510612 25661071608 SRISTI MOHAPATRA 25/11/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 473 0 473 33444 726

2510623 25661128362 SWATI SUCHARITA SINGH 25/01/2000 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 472 0 472 33502 11 727

2510314 25661030020 MEGHA MADHUSMITA 19/09/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 472 0 472 33524 728

2510935 25661171829 ABHILASH BARAL 01/07/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 472 0 472 33774 88 729

2510637 25661097573 SNEHAJYOTI PRADHAN 20/06/1994 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 471 0 471 33873 47 730

2511102 25661125318 SOVAN ROUTRAY 20/04/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 471 0 471 33893 731

2510993 25661005001 LEONA ACHARYA 08/01/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 471 0 471 33937 732

2510064 25661132406 DEVIPRASAD MEHER 28/09/1999 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 471 0 471 34092 12 733

2510622 25661002771 SUNIL MAHANAND 06/10/1996 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 470 0 470 34340 51 734

2510934 25661239601 CH BINAYAK SUBUDHI 06/09/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 470 0 470 34460 735

2511118 25661106975 SUMIT KUMAR PRADHAN 16/08/1993 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 470 0 470 34480 736

2510655 25661219174 SHUVENDU KAR 05/03/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 470 0 470 34536 737

2511289 25661141065 AKHIL KUMAR AGRAWAL 02/11/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 469 0 469 34832 738

2511081 25661142222 SIVANI DAS 31/08/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 468 0 468 34870 739

2510986 25661084261 ABHISHREE APARAJITA 09/08/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 468 0 468 35177 740

2511095 25661170465 SUDHANSHUBALA SAHOO 25/02/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 467 0 467 35220 741

2511406 25661037527 DEEPANJALI SAHOO 26-09-1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 467 0 467 35531 742

2510491 25661154284 SONALI APARAJITA GOUDA 01/08/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 466 0 466 35876 743

2510373 25661074131 RADA HEMAKANTH 24/05/1997 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 465 0 465 35936 52 744

2510117 25661079552 SWARUP PATTNAIK 26/04/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 465 0 465 36017 89 745

2511326 25661002699 LIPIKA BAROI 14/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 465 0 465 36081 53 746

2510905 25661020790 DIBYASHREE PANDA 01/11/2000 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 465 0 465 36083 48 747

2511334 25661223329 LAXMIPRIYA PATTANAIK 22/01/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 465 0 465 36110 748

2511297 25661181855 JAGADISH PRADHAN 10/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 465 0 465 36133 749

2510901 25661015940 NAMRATA PATI 10/04/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 465 0 465 36182 90 750

2510186 25661190466 ASHUTOSH SATAPATHY 01/08/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 464 0 464 36347 751

2510847 25661166243 SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA 10/03/2001 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 463 0 463 36634 54 752

2510841 25661025942 SHUBHASMITA MAJHI 04/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, Green Card (GC), DIR 463 0 463 36861 55 91 753

2511288 25661059790 SUBHAM BEHERA 18/02/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, DIR 462 0 462 36960 56 754

2511387 25661233167 BIBHUTI BHUSAN DASH 08/09/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 462 0 462 37129 755

2511280 25661094913 ARUN KUMAR SETHY 28/04/1994 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 461 0 461 37346 57 756

2510652 25661033651 MANISH PRIYADARSHAN 09/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 460 0 460 37724 757

2510281 25661063331 SHOBHANA KHUNTIA 17/08/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 460 0 460 37772 758

2510394 25661191801 ATMAPRAKASH NAHAK 24/01/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 460 0 460 38009 759

2511147 25661090312 MELINA MISHRA 24/11/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 459 0 459 38199 760

2511194 25661144917 BIGHNAJIT DEY 22/03/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 458 0 458 38426 92 761

2510179 25661211437 SUNANDA PANSARI 11/01/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 458 0 458 38521 762

2510400 25661052021 TAIJASII JHA 13/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 458 0 458 38687 763

2510278 25661208795 RAJESH SENAPATI 04/12/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Ex-Service Men, DIR 457 0 457 38820 34 764

2510294 25661043184 AUROSRI ABHIPSA 26/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 457 0 457 38826 765

2511130 25661112813 PRIYANKA BEHERA 10/02/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 456 0 456 39027 766

2511053 25661175639 ANINDITA DWIBEDI 18/05/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 456 0 456 39120 767

2510949 25661000456 SUBHA PRAKASH MISHRA 22/06/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 456 0 456 39154 768

2510393 25661099673 DEEPAK PANIGRAHI 20/11/1998 PG (MD/MS) EWS, Ex-Service Men, DIR 455 0 455 39523 35 49 769

2510538 25661089094 ROHAN BISWAL 04/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 455 0 455 39531 93 770
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2510685 25661197585 DEBANGEE ROUT 23/05/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 455 0 455 39557 36 771

2510560 25661148432 MALAYA KUMAR MAHALIK 01/12/1988 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 454 0 454 39994 58 772

2511092 25661149123 JADUMANI PUTEL 07/07/1993 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 454 0 454 40051 773

2510647 25661021568 BHAKTI SAGAR PRADHAN 26/05/1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 454 0 454 40063 774

2510872 25661060837 SWATI SIVARANJANI 15/11/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, DIR 453 0 453 40138 59 775

2510377 25661187556 NILESH NIHAR BEHERA 17/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 452 0 452 40448 60 776

2510060 25661236549 NEHA DAS 20/05/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 452 0 452 40450 94 777

2510951 25661156357 DEBASHREE BARIK 23/02/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 452 0 452 40547 778

2510458 25661032471 DEBAKALYAN SAHOO 27/12/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 452 0 452 40650 779

2511262 25661157999 MUSKAN AGRAWAL 20/09/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 452 0 452 40688 780

2511045 25661065092 SRIKRISHNA BEHERA 05/03/1994 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 452 0 452 40723 781

2511218 25661088051 PARESH KUMAR DAS 17/02/1998 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 451 0 451 40923 61 782

2511265 25661098674 SUCHETANA BEHERA 16/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 451 0 451 41023 783

2510306 25661018474 SUBHASHREE MISHRA 15/05/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 451 0 451 41053 784

2510073 25661227786 SNEHASISH GHOSE 22/04/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 450 0 450 41210 785

2510409 25661085982 CHINMAY DAS 26/07/2000 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 450 0 450 41385 62 786

2511105 25661112015 SUJIT KUMAR BARIK 13/04/1992 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 450 0 450 41425 787

2510188 25661019579 SHABAREE KRISHNA DAS 17/04/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 449 0 449 41599 788

2510566 25661093941 GIRISH KUMAR SINGH 18/11/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 448 0 448 41936 95 789

2511004 25661045868 HARSHITA DAS 21/05/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 447 0 447 42387 790

2510464 25661218469 ASHUTOSH SITHA 04/02/2001 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 447 0 447 42461 63 791

2511310 25661067927 SUBHASMITA MEHER 01/01/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 446 0 446 42656 792

2511129 25661091722 RACHITA MISHRA 17/08/1999 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 446 0 446 42863 50 793

2510588 25661168376 SANGHAMITRA ROUT 21/07/1994 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 446 0 446 42864 51 794

2510472 25661133551 SUMIT PATEL 23/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 446 0 446 42890 96 795

2511155 25661019628 G R PRIYABRATA SHIAL 09/04/1999 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, DIR 446 0 446 42903 64 796

2510771 25661050781 ANANGA MANJAREE 18/01/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 445 0 445 43048 797

2510577 25661183429 SOURAV KUMAR TRIPATHY 30/03/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 445 0 445 43108 97 798

2511236 25661207519 SAHEEL JOSHI 13/03/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 445 0 445 43208 799

2510420 25661029537 SHIVASHISH DAS 18/01/1998 PG (MD/MS) EWS, Green Card (GC), DIR 445 0 445 43289 98 52 800

2510138 25661039204 RASHMIPRABHA DUTTA 01/01/1986 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 445 0 445 43377 801

2511190 25661104287 OM GITA JAL 30/09/1994 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 444 0 444 43430 65 802

2511643 25661177209 ADYASHA PATTNAIK 22-11-1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 444 0 444 43481 803

2510922 25661201442 RITIKA PRASAD 20/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 444 0 444 43572 804

2511000 25661169642 IPSITA MISHRA 19/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 444 0 444 43669 805

2510952 25661004922 TAPAPRIYA SAHU 08/09/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 444 0 444 43713 806

2511385 25661086345 JIBAN JYOTI SAHOO 12/11/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 444 0 444 43715 807

2511173 25661180107 ADRIKA PANIGRAHI 24/03/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 444 0 444 43726 808

2510017 25661125438 ALOK KUMAR MAHALI 04/05/1996 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 443 0 443 43864 66 809

2510846 25661025839 NAYAN KUMAR DANDAPAT 09/02/1997 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 443 0 443 43874 67 810

2510633 25661045624 SOUMYA RANJAN MISHRA 09/05/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 443 0 443 43890 811

2510135 25661163041 BHARAT SASMITA DIBYA 25/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 443 0 443 43937 68 812

2510613 25661175268 SURAJ HATE 04/11/1996 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 443 0 443 44145 69 813

2511096 25661178445 MITULI BALA 06/01/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 442 0 442 44375 814

2510235 25661110456 RAJESH MAHALIK 15/10/1998 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 442 0 442 44465 70 815

2511355 25661197118 SASWAT MISHRA 15/12/1993 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 441 0 441 44738 816

2511299 25661081179 SHYAM MOHAN BEHERA 17/06/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR 441 0 441 44812 817

2510424 25661025266 AVINASH BARIK 23/05/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 441 0 441 44868 37 818

2510436 25661111144 NITYANJALI BEHERA 19/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 440 0 440 45130 71 819

2510888 25661187274 ANANYA DAS 03/09/1994 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 440 0 440 45166 99 820

2510444 25661165009 ADITYA PUHAN 20/02/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 439 0 439 45371 821

2510132 25661241522 ANKITA TIRKEY 14/05/2000 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 438 0 438 45705 13 822

2510927 25661232519 SUSHREE AGNIDEEPA DAS 03/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 438 0 438 45776 823

2510120 25661111036 ASUTOSH ASRIT MOHAPATRA 15/09/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 438 0 438 45849 824

2510325 25661163405 ABHIPSA BURMA 16/11/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 437 0 437 46060 825

2510933 25661006390 ABHISHEK KHETAWAT 14/12/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 437 0 437 46146 826

2510190 25661240192 SATYA NARAYAN SAHU 28/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 437 0 437 46193 827

2510260 25661000839 BINAYAK SAMANTARAY 09/11/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 437 0 437 46236 828

2510874 25661227782 SOUMYA RANJAN SAMAL 25/03/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 437 0 437 46318 100 829

2510368 25661169630 GAYATRI SOREN 16/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 436 0 436 46404 14 830

2511374 25661042000 RAJAT KUMAR PATEL 14/01/1994 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 436 0 436 46522 831

2510713 25661102817 PARTHA SARATHI SAHU 01/12/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 436 0 436 46538 832

2510591 25661201473 JAGANNATHAN 04/10/1995 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 434 0 434 47249 833

2510787 25661171841 ROHIT KUMAR EKKA 01/10/1997 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 434 0 434 47261 15 834

2511121 25661125556 DR ANIRUDDHA SAHU 22/04/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 434 0 434 47282 835

2511112 25661186908 BISWAJIT PANDA 13/07/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 434 0 434 47472 101 836

2511338 25661223691 DILESWAR MUDULI 01/12/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 434 0 434 47477 837

2510707 25661060903 SIDHARTH SEKHAR DALAI 16/04/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 434 0 434 47506 838

2510438 25661216358 SWAPNALISHA BEHERA 06/08/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 433 0 433 47659 839

2510177 25661119994 T U S SAROJINI 24/03/1999 PG (MD/MS) EWS, Ex-Service Men, DIR 433 0 433 47704 38 53 840

2510723 25661192336 MONALISA SAHOO 09/01/1993 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 433 0 433 47707 841

2511325 25661085451 SOUMYA SWATSMITA PRUSTY 01/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 432 0 432 47984 842

2510285 25661114875 SAMPADA PATI 30/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 432 0 432 48011 843
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2511103 25661222990 SOUBHAGYA RANJAN PARIDA 24/12/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 432 0 432 48020 844

2511245 25661068210 NISHA RANI SAHU 09/11/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 432 0 432 48046 845

2510482 25661162322 PRITEE KIRAN 12/09/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 431 0 431 48291 846

2511101 25661139036 AKANKSHYA PATEL 05/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 430 0 430 48623 847

2510827 25661160405 AADISHA TRIPATHY 14/02/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 430 0 430 48715 848

2510747 25661158701 JONALI BISWAL 20/06/1994 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 430 0 430 48856 849

2510833 25661173726 ANUJIJNA PRADHAN 10/06/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 430 0 430 48904 850

2510396 25661104106 AMOGH SENAPATI 22/05/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men,Green Card (GC),DIR 429 0 429 49054 102 39 851

2510610 25661114630 SANNAT SOUMYA MALLICK 22/01/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 429 0 429 49136 852

2510904 25661105761 AKASH RANJAN MALLICK 06/03/1997 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 428 0 428 49380 72 853

2510397 25661144559 SASWAT SRIMAY MARTHA 11/02/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 428 0 428 49428 854

2510403 25661028534 ALISHA BEHERA 01/01/1997 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 428 0 428 49514 73 855

2511052 25661086086 PRADYUMNA KUMAR BEHERA 10/11/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 428 0 428 49516 856

2510739 25661089171 ABANTIKA ROUTRAY 11/12/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 427 0 427 49723 857

2510542 25661114845 RAJAT BHUE 01/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 427 0 427 49780 16 858

2510965 25661018173 ARCHANA PARIDA 18/07/1993 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 427 0 427 49826 40 859

2510527 25661090970 SHIKHA MANI EKKA 27/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 426 0 426 50168 17 860

2511267 25661014132 AROLITA BEHERA 18/09/1997 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 426 0 426 50201 74 861

2510667 25661077233 K UMA SANKAR DAS 15/03/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 426 0 426 50268 862

2510645 25661237574 RAJAT KUMAR DASH 27/12/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 426 0 426 50335 863

2510982 25661049431 SANTOSH KUMAR MALLA 01/04/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 426 0 426 50391 864

2510012 25661177489 BISWA BIKASH SAMANTARAY 23/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 425 0 425 50607 103 865

2511257 25661042505 NATASHA SAHU 01/01/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 424 0 424 50876 866

2510382 25661136743 PRIYASHREE PRIYASMITA GOCHHAYAT 09/04/2000 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 424 0 424 50916 75 867

2510687 25661240965 SHUBHECHHA PRADHAN 25/03/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 424 0 424 51132 868

2511278 25661137088 AMANDEEP SAHOO 07/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 423 0 423 51264 869

2510568 25661028405 JYOTIRMAYEE PANDA 21/10/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 423 0 423 51282 870

2511211 25661073255 ABHILIPSA SAMANT 17/05/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 423 0 423 51308 104 871

2511216 25661024594 BIKRAM KESHARI BEHERA 15/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 423 0 423 51359 76 872

2511145 25661049167 ROHIT PRADHANI 17/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 422 0 422 51548 873

2511342 25661052870 SWETA BARIK 19/08/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 422 0 422 51804 874

2511093 25661013753 PRIYANSU RANBIDA 01/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 421 0 421 52010 77 875

2510343 25661142006 GAYATRI SAHU 19/02/1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 421 0 421 52070 876

2510664 25661240685 SOUMYA PRIYADARSHINI GIRI 15/02/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 419 0 419 52886 877

2510653 25661089241 POOJA PALLAVI 03/02/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 419 0 419 52991 878

2510945 25661020873 T SHREE LAKSHMI 19/10/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 419 0 419 53000 105 879

2510170 25661120246 MOUSUMI HOTA 14/06/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 418 0 418 53363 880

2511020 25661046270 ANITA SAHU 10/03/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 417 0 417 53696 881

2510990 25661076839 SATYAJIT SETHI 03/12/1996 PG (MD/MS) SC, Green Card (GC), DIR 416 0 416 53839 78 106 882

2510331 25661070408 SOUMYA SRIDEVA PATRA 21/04/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 416 0 416 53841 883

2510057 25661232427 PRATIKSHYA BARLA 12/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 416 0 416 53928 18 884

2510545 25661140648 SOURABH BISWAS 05/12/2001 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 416 0 416 54113 79 885

2510959 25661192282 CHAITALI DAS 22/06/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 415 0 415 54197 886

2511086 25661064202 MANOJ KUMAR PATRA 05/06/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR 415 0 415 54225 887

2510297 25661085030 SOBHEN PATNAIK 19/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 415 0 415 54307 107 888

2510836 25661170496 NAGABANDAN RAMESWAR MISHRA 28/02/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 414 0 414 54706 889

2510476 25661030024 SWETA SARVANI SAHU 24/05/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 413 0 413 55212 890

2511344 25661140750 NARESWAR BEHERA 12/07/1994 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR 413 0 413 55225 891

2510077 25661097959 BHANUPRIYA TANDI 14/11/1996 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 412 0 412 55420 80 892

2510573 25661057561 PLABINEE PUROHIT 11/02/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 410 0 410 56064 108 893

2510076 25661165721 JAGAT JYOTI PATTNAIK 04/11/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 410 0 410 56315 894

2511050 25661196457 SONALI SAHOO 30/11/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 410 0 410 56367 895

2510799 25661188734 SHUBHAM SMRUTIJEET CHHURIA 09/01/1998 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 410 0 410 56378 81 896

2510371 25661018536 SUNRITA ROUT 16/05/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 409 0 409 56788 897

2511367 25661078863 PRIYANKA CHATTERJEE 21/10/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 408 0 408 56901 898

2511098 25661116760 PRACHILATA HEMBRAM 26/11/1997 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 408 0 408 56907 19 899

2511142 25661198478 BHABANI PRASAD SAHOO 03/01/2001 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Phycally Challenged (PH), DIR 408 0 408 56972 2 900

2511259 25661157611 SWAPNA NAYAK 26/09/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 408 0 408 56991 901

2511363 25661125322 JASMIN DAS 21/08/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Phycally Challenged (PH), DIR 407 0 407 57253 3 902

2510158 25661037574 SUBHANGINI BEHERA 24/09/1997 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 407 0 407 57495 82 903

2510703 25661131635 BINEET TRIPATHY 21/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 405 0 405 58143 109 904

2510183 25661168805 SOUMYADEEP MISHRA 15/02/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 404 0 404 58541 905

2510508 25661024716 KAVYA SINHA 14/09/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 403 0 403 58851 906

2510009 25661059519 BIBHUDARSHAN DASH 05/06/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 403 0 403 58998 907

2511256 25661118833 KAJAL KUMARI NAYAK 15/11/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 402 0 402 59208 908

2511078 25661106528 RUBEENA MUSA KAZI 29/07/1989 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 402 0 402 59386 909

2510312 25661136291 TANUSHREE PANDA 15/08/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 401 0 401 59621 910

2510788 25661133334 ANKITA BAL 20/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 401 0 401 59639 911

2510347 25661132338 BHANUPRIYA JAGAT 16/01/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 401 0 401 59697 83 912

2510459 25661004916 AVIPSA M PATTANAYAK 13/07/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 400 0 400 59983 110 913

2511077 25661070398 BIBHU NANDAN SADANGI 12/04/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 400 0 400 60087 914

2510848 25661238217 TINA DATTA 19/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 400 0 400 60155 111 915

2511382 25661238675 SUBHAM NANDA 20/07/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 400 0 400 60380 916
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2510423 25661222933 DHARITREE PRIYADARSHINI 09/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 399 0 399 60431 84 917

2510958 25661035052 SIDDHARTH TOPPO 01/03/1999 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 399 0 399 60560 20 918

2511221 25661160303 TAPAN MANDAL 10/09/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 399 0 399 60561 919

2510217 25661064992 SANGEETA PRADHAN 18/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 398 0 398 60864 21 920

2510204 25661218351 BARSHARANI MEHER 06/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 398 0 398 60916 22 921

2511033 25661168214 ROSHAN KUMAR MAHAPATRA 25/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 396 0 396 61609 922

2510353 25661081062 ADARSH KAR 13/02/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 396 0 396 61700 923

2510983 25661168014 SONALIKA ROUT 28/10/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 396 0 396 61811 924

2510375 25661053068 SANDEEP KUMAR ROUT 28/05/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 395 0 395 61998 925

2510671 25661095608 DEBASHISH BAGH 08/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 395 0 395 62014 23 926

2511174 25661131167 BISHAL BALLABH NAIK 17/07/1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 395 0 395 62248 927

2510800 25661136301 PRITI DIPA JENA 09/10/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 394 0 394 62395 928

2511224 25661108316 GHUNGUR RANI BHOI 25/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 394 0 394 62539 24 929

2510174 25661116681 SONALI MEHER 07/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 394 0 394 62599 25 930

2510552 25661021720 ADYASHA ACHARYA 05/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 393 0 393 62841 931

2510810 25661090058 ARUNA KUJUR 03/11/1998 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 393 0 393 62957 26 932

2511063 25661058830 ZUBIN PATEL 17/07/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR 392 0 392 63449 933

2510267 25661041473 KUNTIBALA NAIK 18/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 390 0 390 63945 27 934

2510564 25661141255 PINAKI NAYAK 30/09/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 390 0 390 64066 935

2510091 25661240341 DEBLINA PRADHAN 23/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 389 0 389 64480 28 936

2510546 25661153306 DEBASHISH RAY 01/07/1990 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 389 0 389 64553 937

2510748 25661130630 BIKASH KUMAR BEHERA 24/08/1997 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 389 0 389 64624 29 938

2510962 25661079568 BASUDEV BEHERADALAI 19/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 389 0 389 64656 30 939

2510834 25661188566 PRITINANDA PRIYADARSHINI 07/01/1996 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 388 0 388 64865 940

2511333 25661082311 PRAVAKAR BEHERA 23/04/1997 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 388 0 388 64886 85 941

2511504 25661055177 ABHIJIT SAHOO 10-07-1993 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 388 0 388 64923 942

2511283 25661147271 BISWAJIT PANDA 04/08/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 388 0 388 64982 943

2510395 25661073905 BHAGYALAXMI NAYAK 08/10/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 387 0 387 65130 944

2510539 25661017030 AYUSI PATRA 02/12/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 387 0 387 65135 945

2511113 25661219244 ROHIT KUMAR SAHU 06/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 387 0 387 65148 946

2510911 25661155595 SIBANI SAHU 28/04/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 387 0 387 65175 947

2511400 25661165933 SOUMYARANJAN MOHANTY 26-02-1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 387 0 387 65217 948

2510126 25661117741 SOUMYA SOURAV DASH 08/08/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 386 0 386 65593 112 949

2511035 25661104671 BHASWATI SINGH 04/10/2000 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 385 0 385 65836 31 950

2511258 25661037316 M.BISHNU BARDHAN RAJU 03/07/1996 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 385 0 385 66198 86 951

2511133 25661020274 SANJAY KUMAR PATTANAIK 02/01/1998 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 385 0 385 66202 87 952

2511044 25661173207 SITIKA MOHAPATRA 24/08/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 384 0 384 66597 953

2510902 25661041458 BHAGYASHREE PRADHAN 20/11/1998 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 382 0 382 67072 32 954

2510722 25661022846 TANISHA MITRA 30/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 382 0 382 67101 955

2510881 25661121369 KOMAL JAISWAL 28/12/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 382 0 382 67234 956

2511203 25661126821 PRAGYAN DEEKSHA MINZ 06/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 381 0 381 67652 33 957

2510448 25661050828 MARSHAL HANSDAH 08/03/1997 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 380 0 380 67921 34 958

2510075 25661053758 OMKAR NATH PANDA 18/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 380 0 380 68050 41 959

2510603 25661028806 MITRA BINDA MISHRA 24/03/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 380 0 380 68066 960

2511099 25661059826 ROHITA BARIHA 22/04/2001 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 380 0 380 68323 35 961

2511569 25661211845 NISHIPADMA SAHOO 16-11-1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 379 0 379 68383 962

2511068 25661207450 SOURAV KUMAR BEHERA 01/03/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 379 0 379 68387 963

2510693 25661008856 SUMAN KUMAR SAHOO 01/05/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 379 0 379 68426 113 964

2510783 25661140180 PRATIK KUMAR SAHOO 07/05/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 379 0 379 68492 965

2511127 25661001020 GANGOTRI NAIK 04/07/1997 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 378 0 378 68830 36 966

2510032 25661180526 GAURAV KUMAR BEHERA 04/12/1995 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Ex-Service Men, DIR 378 0 378 68865 42 967

2510724 25661064511 BISWAMBHAR SANGRAM SINGH 22/11/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 378 0 378 68911 43 968

2511220 25661179300 BARENYA PANDA 14/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 377 0 377 69085 969

2510960 25661094379 LEENA ROSELINE KUJUR 18/07/1998 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 376 0 376 69479 37 970

2510504 25661193764 SAGAR KUMAR BEHERA 12/04/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, DIR 376 0 376 69574 88 971

2510879 25661202580 UMESH KUMAR DHAMUDIA 09/04/1996 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 376 0 376 69589 89 972

2510995 25661221974 SUKANYA PRADHAN 15/08/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 376 0 376 69666 973

2510535 25661129153 ADITYA PRAKASH SAHU 04/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 376 0 376 69799 974

2510398 25661138116 PRITINANDA DASH 05/08/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 375 0 375 69980 114 975

2510581 25661041126 AYUSHMAN PANIGRAHY 11/12/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 375 0 375 69998 976

2511047 25661119318 ABHIJEET CHAKRABORTY 02/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) EWS, Phycally Challenged (PH), DIR 375 0 375 70143 4 54 977

2510680 25661216391 ANIKET SHAH 26/09/1998 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 374 0 374 70578 55 978

2510916 25661193501 SWAGATIKA SAHOO 18/04/1995 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Ex-Service Men, DIR 374 0 374 70615 44 979

2510634 25661050171 DEEPANKAR NAYAK 22/07/1998 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 373 0 373 70894 38 980

2510860 25661041666 SUSHREE NAYONIKA BEHERA 19/05/1999 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 372 0 372 71314 981

2510804 25661070216 SUSHREETA MOHANTY 20/04/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 371 0 371 71764 982

2511172 25661125745 SANTOSH CHHOTRAY 20/10/1984 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 370 0 370 72364 983

2510806 25661155142 RASHMITA NAIK 27/02/1998 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 369 0 369 72421 39 984

2511083 25661139354 SIBANANDA BEHERA 22/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 369 0 369 72589 90 985

2511111 25661196326 GOURAV KUMAR BEHERA 25/11/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, DIR 367 0 367 73376 91 986

2511277 25661238112 BISHWANATH MEHER 20/07/1996 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 367 0 367 73409 40 987

2511352 25661103546 SUMIT KUMAR 14/09/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Phycally Challenged (PH), DIR 366 0 366 73730 5 988

2511146 25661102907 BHAGYASHREE MALLICK 11/05/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 366 0 366 73799 989
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2510054 25661104348 ASUTOSH PRADHAN 20/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 366 0 366 73975 115 990

2510249 25661226083 PADMESH BHUE 05/02/2001 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 365 0 365 73989 41 991

2510492 25661157917 ANUJA ADHIKARI 20/09/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 365 0 365 74261 992

2510883 25661147105 DEVIPRASAD PATRA 25/06/1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 365 0 365 74376 993

2510506 25661068976 MADHURI EKKA 19/02/1997 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 364 0 364 74526 42 994

2510735 25661024587 AVIPSHA ROUT 29/10/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 362 0 362 75522 995

2511054 25661239000 SUBHAM RANJAN BHOI 22/10/1996 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 361 0 361 76061 43 996

2510505 25661159430 STUTI KAR 30/01/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 360 0 360 76111 997

2511210 25661056478 RITAMBHARA 07/12/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 358 0 358 77227 998

2510268 25661173677 NALINI DEVI TUDU 13/03/2000 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 357 0 357 77573 44 999

2510711 25661066355 KABYATARA SWAIN 05/11/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 356 0 356 77797 1000

2510289 25661127840 SUBHADRA HEMBRAM 03/09/2000 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 356 0 356 77827 45 1001

2511407 25661219798 ANANYA TRIPATHY 11-10-1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 356 0 356 77903 116 1002

2511061 25661100713 SUMAIYA YOUSUF 10/08/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 356 0 356 78056 1003

2510587 25661146977 BIBHU PRASAD NAYAK 01/06/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 355 0 355 78262 1004

2510225 25661210891 BHAGYASHREE PATNAIK 16/12/1993 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 354 0 354 78911 56 1005

2511222 25661148737 SONALI CHOUDHARY 16/09/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 354 0 354 79015 45 1006

2510244 25661178672 SWETLIN DAS 14/12/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 354 0 354 79065 1007

2511254 25661054584 ANJALI TIRKEY 05/04/1996 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 353 0 353 79138 46 1008

2510857 25661000184 SAMEER BALABANTARAY 24/02/2000 PG (MD/MS) EWS, Ex-Service Men, DIR 353 0 353 79337 46 57 1009

2510387 25661092733 PRANGYA PARAMITA NAYAK 29/05/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 351 0 351 79968 1010

2511264 25661237686 SWARNITA ROY KIRTONIA 12/07/1996 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 351 0 351 79999 92 1011

2511031 25661197537 SANATAN BEHERA 12/10/1995 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 351 0 351 80081 93 1012

2511027 25661132612 GAYATRI PRADHAN 03/05/1998 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 350 0 350 80414 47 1013

2511046 25661056393 ABHISHEK ROUT 29/05/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 350 0 350 80466 1014

2510766 25661001730 VAIBHABI SINGH DEO 11/12/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 350 0 350 80647 1015

2511123 25661206918 AMIYA PRASAD SING 21/09/1999 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 349 0 349 81000 48 1016

2510555 25661121623 ADYASHA ADISHAKTI SAHOO 14/08/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 348 0 348 81325 117 1017

2510615 25661218940 SAMPAD KUMAR MUND 13/11/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 348 0 348 81609 118 1018

2511381 25661141949 MADHUCHHANDA PANDA 19/12/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 344 0 344 83174 1019

2510486 25661030784 BHAGABAN BASKEY 14/04/1999 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 343 0 343 83484 49 1020

2510890 25661207947 DEBADATTA KUMBHAR 28/08/1996 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 340 0 340 85076 94 1021

2510408 25661085776 DWARIKANATH MISHRA 03/03/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 339 0 339 85424 119 1022

2511085 25661096547 SAHOO SUDATTA DHARANIDHAR 07/09/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 337 0 337 85869 1023

2510936 25661060116 SUPRIYA ROUTRAY 28/04/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 337 0 337 86160 1024

2510830 25661087862 SWETA PRIYADARSANI BEHERA 24/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 336 0 336 86674 95 1025

2510592 25661224861 ADARSH MOHANTY 29/11/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 335 0 335 86797 1026

2510864 25661102904 PRIYANKA 26/01/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 335 0 335 86936 1027

2511410 25661186537 LUNARY DASH 10-02-1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 334 0 334 87407 1028

2510802 25661129776 PUSPANJALI SAHU 03/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Phycally Challenged (PH), DIR 334 0 334 87575 6 1029

2510434 25661224297 SUMATI TUDU 27/06/2000 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 334 0 334 87576 50 1030

2510740 25661055207 BRAHMA PRAKASH MISHRA 16/09/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 332 0 332 88091 1031

2511225 25661056731 ARNAB CHAKRABORTY 29/10/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 330 0 330 89151 1032

2510019 25661002831 SHRUSTI SOUMYA MEHER 01/01/2001 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 329 0 329 89463 51 1033

2510066 25661164312 SAMEER KUMAR TRIPATHY 01/10/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 329 0 329 89576 120 1034

2510575 25661074395 PRIYA JYOTI KUJUR 28/03/1997 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 328 0 328 89870 52 1035

2510379 25661240780 SUNEETA NANDA 15/09/2002 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 328 0 328 89971 1036

2510656 25661100642 PRATIK DAS 12/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 327 0 327 90502 1037

2510855 25661114489 YASHASWINI HOTTA 30/01/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 326 0 326 91036 47 1038

2511032 25661098047 JYOTI PRAKASH PRIYADARSEE 02/05/1997 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 324 0 324 91689 96 1039

2510537 25661014743 MALATI SOREN 15/11/1997 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 324 0 324 91787 53 1040

2511186 25661041073 PULAK NAIK 08/04/1996 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 323 0 323 92215 54 1041

2510852 25661048314 SARTHAK SOURAV PATTANAIK 08/04/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 322 0 322 92580 1042

2511232 25661077008 RITWIK RAY 15/05/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 321 0 321 93310 1043

2510762 25661062009 SWAYAM SIDDHA DASH 10/06/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 320 0 320 93567 1044

2510369 25661118508 TAPAS RANJAN BISOYI 20/06/1987 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men (Self), DIR 320 0 320 93720 1 1045

2510449 25661217677 SABAR PALLAVI 15/05/2000 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 319 0 319 94114 55 1046

2510052 25661057903 LAKSHMI PRIYA MARANDI 28/05/1997 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 319 0 319 94343 56 1047

2511120 25661075927 ASHUTOSH ROUTRAY 14/09/1997 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 317 0 317 95120 58 1048

2510792 25661208494 VIGYANI NISHANK 15/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 317 0 317 95159 1049

2511369 25661166269 BHAGYAJYOTI PRIYADARSHINI 08/06/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 317 0 317 95160 97 1050

2511082 25661242247 SWAPNASHA SAHU 07/02/1995 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 316 0 316 95516 1051

2510487 25661197916 C SRAVANI KUMARI 08/09/1994 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 315 0 315 96001 1052

2511116 25661143556 DEV SOURAV PANDA 15/09/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 315 0 315 96102 1053

2510327 25661112742 ARCHANA BEHERA 24/01/1999 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 315 0 315 96166 57 1054

2511376 25661232029 SATYA SWARUP SINGH 05/02/1999 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 315 0 315 96242 58 1055

2511184 25661240080 SIPUN KUMAR BEHERA 17/03/1997 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 314 0 314 96458 98 1056

2511360 25661203685 SUCHARITA SAHU 15/02/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 313 0 313 96974 1057

2511091 25661174624 GAYATRI KALO 25/10/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA ST, DIR 313 0 313 97113 59 1058

2510410 25661124345 SWATI MOHANTY 17/09/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 312 0 312 97388 1059

2510728 25661035557 ARYASHREE BEHERA 15/01/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 312 0 312 97566 99 1060

2511238 25661101394 CHIRAG KUMAR PANDA 24/04/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 311 0 311 97981 1061
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2511074 25661149649 PARTHASARATHI BISWAL 26/09/1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 311 0 311 98073 1062

2511300 25661122171 PRITI BISWAL 12/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 310 0 310 98271 1063

2510082 25661038240 SHAIKH MOHAMMED SOYAB RAZZA 16/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 310 0 310 98637 1064

2510536 25661198589 KUMARI SONU 24/05/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, DIR 309 0 309 98791 100 1065

2511270 25661110616 ALAKA NANDA 03/06/1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 309 0 309 98841 1066

2510342 25661210881 BIKRAM KESHARI JENA 03/05/1995 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Phycally Challenged (PH), DIR 309 0 309 98891 7 1067

2511597 25661088407 SHWETA SARANGI 09-08-1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 309 0 309 98944 1068

2510243 25661034664 REEMA SAMAD 11/10/1999 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 308 0 308 99487 60 1069

2510774 25661118579 SUBHAM BHANJA 23/04/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 306 0 306 100193 1070

2511109 25661219762 SIMALI MISHRA 10/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 306 0 306 100316 1071

2510549 25661002304 SEEGMARANI NAYAK 30/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 306 0 306 100403 61 1072

2510378 25661047864 M. SMRUTI SNIGDHA 17/05/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Phycally Challenged (PH),Ex-Service Men,DIR 305 0 305 100683 48 8 1073

2510500 25661056301 SHAMANNA PANI 21/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 304 0 304 101593 1074

2510621 25661013280 MOUSHAMI PRIYADARSHINI BHOI 27/05/1997 PG (MD/MS) ST, Green Card (GC), DIR 303 0 303 101984 62 121 1075

2511179 25661078963 DUGGIRALA SAILAJA 12/03/2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 302 0 302 102186 122 1076

2511243 25661106301 BALJIT SINGH BAINS 26/08/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 302 0 302 102433 1077

2510625 25661011155 PRATIR BAGH 09/06/1997 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 300 0 300 103087 63 1078

2511185 25661146425 MANISHA MALLIK 06/04/1997 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 300 0 300 103299 101 1079

2511043 25661051464 ADITYA NARAYAN PAL 03/01/1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 300 0 300 103430 1080

2511378 25661200319 MONALI MOHANTY 15/02/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 299 0 299 103765 1081

2510849 25661006152 SHRUTI ARYA 29/05/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 299 0 299 103794 1082

2510698 25661223893 BHAWNA SAMANT 19/07/1996 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 298 0 298 104156 64 1083

2510451 25661084330 RAJAN ORAM 04/05/1996 PG (MD/MS) ST, Phycally Challenged (PH), DIR 297 0 297 104659 65 9 1084

2510785 25661084077 SADHANA TUDU 04/09/1998 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 295 0 295 105466 66 1085

2511009 25661050221 SAMAL SIMRON 11/01/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 295 0 295 105489 123 1086

2510531 25661051062 SOUMYA PRATIK DAS 03/04/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, DIR 294 0 294 106218 102 1087

2510374 25661241589 BALAJI RAM SAHU 02/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 292 0 292 107235 1088

2510636 25661193477 AJETA PANDA 30/12/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 292 0 292 107367 1089

2511279 25661108685 JYOTIRANJAN PANDA 05/05/1998 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 290 0 290 107957 59 1090

2511176 25661195180 SAMBIT KUMAR SWAIN 28/06/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 290 0 290 108127 1091

2511471 25661184838 SHASHIKANT MISHRA 18-12-1984 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 290 0 290 108133 1092

2511308 25661106032 SURAJ RANJAN BEHERA 02/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 286 0 286 109900 103 1093

2510512 25661161420 DIBAKAR HANSDA 05/01/1997 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 286 0 286 109923 67 1094

2510496 25661184029 SUCHISMITA PRADHAN 29/11/1998 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 285 0 285 110588 68 1095

2511457 25661177429 SUNAINA NAYAK 08-05-1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 283 0 283 111734 124 1096

2510966 25661108993 JAGABANDHU NAYAK 07/06/1995 PG (MD/MS) EWS, DIR 281 0 281 112625 60 1097

2510421 25661109455 ABINASH NAYAK 30/04/1991 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 281 0 281 112811 1098

2511242 25661161599 PRIYANKA MAJHI 08/07/1997 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 281 0 281 112835 69 1099

2510886 25661168041 P PREETAM PRAKASH SETHI 14/01/1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 280 0 280 112931 104 1100

2511588 25661019951 ADYASA ABHILASA 16-03-1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 280 0 280 112944 1101

2511007 25661045779 SUBHASHREE PRADHAN 07/10/1993 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 279 0 279 113809 1102

2510598 25661061914 JYOSHNARANI SOREN 13/02/1997 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 279 0 279 113937 70 1103

2511394 25661178852 AISWARYA SUBHDARSINI RATH 13-10-1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 279 0 279 113996 1104

2510963 25661234518 PRATEEK PURUSHOTTAM 13/04/2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 279 0 279 114025 1105

2511366 25661191744 PREETI PRASUN PADHEE 22/12/1993 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 278 0 278 114208 1106

2511647 25661053866 PARMITA PRAGYNA DWIJARAJ SETHI 05-12-2000 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 278 0 278 114346 105 1107

2510576 25661179614 SRUSHTY MISHRA 19/10/1990 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 277 0 277 114670 125 1108

2511350 25661162687 ANAMOY MOHANTY 29/09/1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 276 0 276 115168 126 1109

2510194 25661103372 PREETI SNIGDHA SARANGI 07/03/1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men,Green Card (GC),DIR 276 0 276 115321 127 49 1110

2510277 25661236461 SUBRAT KUMAR SAHOO 04/11/1988 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Ex-Service Men (Self), DIR 275 0 275 115936 2 1111

2511563 25661098425 PRATIKESHA PATRA 29-12-1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 273 0 273 116906 128 1112

2511619 25661177408 ANKITA NAYAK 09-08-1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 272 0 272 117409 1113

2511512 25661161319 S SUBHASHREE SUBHAKANKHEE 20-09-1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 272 0 272 117579 1114

2511644 25661210581 P MADHURIMA 01-10-1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 271 0 271 117956 1115

2511087 25661189728 RAJESH KUMAR BHOI 18/04/1997 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 268 0 268 119667 71 1116

2511427 25661018158 PUNYASHLOK BHARGAV 23-09-1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 267 0 267 119894 1117

2510742 25661081955 MANASI KISKU 28/05/1994 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 266 0 266 120371 72 1118

2510662 25661041945 SUBHASHREE KARISHMA CHOUDHURY 25/09/1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 266 0 266 120389 1119

2510797 25661154541 SANTANA TUDU 04/09/1998 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 265 0 265 120765 73 1120

2510599 25661239757 PRATYUSH KUMAR PRUSTY 26/05/1998 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 265 0 265 120931 106 1121

2511417 25661113898 JYOTI PRAKASH SENAPATI 06-06-1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 265 0 265 120945 1122

2510895 25661122576 SUBHAM BEHERA 22/11/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, Green Card (GC), DIR 263 0 263 122285 107 129 1123

2511503 25661219424 TANISHA DAS 14-06-1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 263 0 263 122309 1124

2511515 25661000615 SOURABH TRIPATHY 25-05-1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 262 0 262 122908 130 1125

2511565 25661125587 SATYAPRAKASH MISHRA 31-12-1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 260 0 260 124168 1126

2511620 25661013711 TRINATH KUMAR HANSDAH 02-12-1993 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 259 0 259 124572 74 1127

2511615 25661184451 SUBHAM SEKHAR CHAUDHURY 05-03-1994 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 259 0 259 124583 1128

2511519 25661119108 SRABANI SAMOOKA RATH 15-06-1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 259 0 259 124655 131 1129

2510233 25661004219 AMARTYA SWAIN 12/11/1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Ex-Service Men, DIR 259 0 259 124666 50 1130

2511581 25661162962 ASHUTOSH PANI 08-08-1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 258 0 258 124858 1131

2511568 25661036039 SMRUTI RANJAN BALIARSINGH 28-06-1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 258 0 258 125056 1132

2511576 25661035341 SAUVAGYA PANDA 23-03-1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 258 0 258 125122 1133

2511621 25661046285 PURABI SAHOO 27-04-1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 257 0 257 125555 1134
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2511062 25661035685 K SAI ASHWINI 26/06/2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 256 0 256 126233 1135

2511553 25661196445 DIBYAJYOTI NAYAK 11-05-1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 255 0 255 126547 132 1136

2511527 25661186100 MRIDUL AGARWAL 04-07-1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 254 0 254 127278 1137

2511435 25661133065 MOUSUMI LENKA 11-04-1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 254 0 254 127342 1138

2511353 25661164662 DOLI NAIK 11/06/1997 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 253 0 253 127727 75 1139

2511463 25661157338 SANDEEP KUMAR JENA 28-05-1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 253 0 253 127766 133 1140

2511470 25661208485 AKRUTI JENA 26-05-1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 251 0 251 128696 134 1141

2511552 25661162212 PRATIK BEHERA 10-07-1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 250 0 250 129235 1142

2510430 25661187783 RAKESH KUMAR SETHI 01/07/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, DIR 250 0 250 129612 108 1143

2511383 25661080349 IMANI KALLO 25/06/1996 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 249 0 249 129942 76 1144

2511388 25661038411 NIPSITA PANDA 16-02-2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 249 0 249 130090 1145

2511064 25661046476 AMRUTAMAYEE JENA 24/04/2001 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 248 0 248 130520 1146

2511154 25661075966 KUMAR ABHINANDAN 29/08/1988 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 248 0 248 130779 135 1147

2511069 25661213296 DEBAHUTI MAJHI 07/07/1999 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 247 0 247 130875 77 1148

2511379 25661068931 SWIKRUTI DALEI 21/03/1990 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 246 0 246 131564 109 1149

2511651 25661230584 MEGHAMALA PRIYADARSHINI 30-04-1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 246 0 246 131792 1150

2511160 25661061001 PRATEEK PRIYADARSHEE 22/12/1998 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 246 0 246 131983 110 1151

2511389 25661097600 AMRITPRITAM KAR 05-02-2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 244 0 244 132899 1152

2511412 25661057724 RITESH KUMAR PANDA 02-03-1993 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 244 0 244 133119 1153

2510109 25661188265 RUPEE HANSDA 18/03/1999 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA ST, DIR 243 0 243 133345 78 1154

2511301 25661060891 ADITYA SAGAR 12/05/1998 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 242 0 242 134238 111 1155

2511523 25661126326 SAHIL SATPATHY 04-05-1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 242 0 242 134326 136 1156

2511397 25661235165 BHAWANI SHANKAR RATH 01-01-1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 241 0 241 134688 1157

2511594 25661082481 SHIPRA SAHOO 14-06-1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 240 0 240 135194 1158

2511587 25661054698 MOHAPATRA SARTHAK PABITRAMOHAN 11-03-1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 240 0 240 135248 1159

2510526 25661211998 PIYUSH DAS 10/07/1997 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 239 0 239 135777 112 1160

2510629 25661111151 SWAROOP BEHERA 24/08/1999 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, DIR 239 0 239 135890 113 1161

2510871 25661231882 SIDDHARTHA SHANKAR BEHERA 21/09/1991 PG (MD/MS) SC, Ex-Service Men (Self), DIR 238 0 238 136665 114 3 1162

2511545 25661077481 AVINASH MOHANTY 28-02-2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 237 0 237 136900 1163

2511445 25661190042 SUJAINA PATEL 14-12-1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Ex-Service Men, DIR 236 0 236 137788 51 1164

2511477 25661037726 ROHIT KUMAR BEHERA 15-05-1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 235 0 235 138551 1165

2511554 25661031534 ALOK RANJAN PARIDA 10-04-1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 233 0 233 139393 1166

2511466 25661239326 NISHANT DASH 04-02-1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 232 0 232 139848 137 1167

2511622 25661149391 SHARMILA MOHARANA 01-07-1977 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 231 0 231 140836 1168

2511543 25661121598 MONALISA NAYAK 03-09-2000 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 230 0 230 141019 79 1169

2511513 25661180321 ANSUMAN DAS 30-01-1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR 226 0 226 143767 138 1170

2511638 25661061762 SWAPNA PRIYADARSINI 21-02-1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 224 0 224 145051 139 1171

2511478 25661047133 SAIMA HAQUE 12-05-1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 221 0 221 146432 1172

2511506 25661159801 MAHESH KUMAR LENKA 06-12-1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 221 0 221 146574 1173

2511393 25661111941 SMRUTI RANJAN SETHI 21-03-1999 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 218 0 218 148289 115 1174

2511507 25661114058 SUBHAM PRADHAN 18-01-2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 215 0 215 150296 1175

2511456 25661219143 ASTHA ADITI PRADHAN 20-08-1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 215 0 215 150518 1176

2511508 25661220192 FALGUNI MISHRA 14-03-1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 214 0 214 151054 1177

2511608 25661033861 DEBABRATA MAJHI 19-06-1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 212 0 212 152281 140 1178

2511395 25661147484 MANISH ACHARYA 12-02-1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 210 0 210 153605 1179

2511440 25661207191 JYOTIPRAKASH SATAPATHY 18-03-1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 209 0 209 154039 1180

2511600 25661029765 SUMAN DAS 15-08-1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 209 0 209 154400 1181

2511468 25661112297 PRATEEK PRADHAN 13-01-2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 205 0 205 156967 1182

2511476 25661025912 MANASWINEE DAS 21-06-1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Phycally Challenged (PH), DIR 203 0 203 157869 10 1183

2511495 25661189705 NAMRATHA BURUDI 03-11-1997 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 202 0 202 158565 80 1184

2511540 25661158721 BIBHUPRASAD SAHU 12-03-1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 201 0 201 159088 1185

2511479 25661020267 B KISHAN KUMAR SUBUDHI 07-09-1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR 200 0 200 159415 52 1186

2511403 25661155325 LIPARNA ROUT 30-01-1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 197 0 197 161514 141 1187

2511593 25661059479 BARUN KUMAR SAMAL 10-07-1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA EWS, DIR 195 0 195 163329 61 1188

2511460 25661091170 BULBUL NAIK 29-08-1994 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 191 0 191 165616 1189

2511537 25661187724 ABHIPSA MOHANTY 30-11-1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 184 0 184 170179 1190

2511526 25661136221 UPASANA BISWAL 04-01-1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 182 0 182 170967 1191

2511642 25661079574 VIKASH KUMAR PRASAD 02-10-1995 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 180 0 180 172800 1192

2511401 25661202709 JEEBAN PRATIK KHATUA 20-05-1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 178 0 178 173660 1193

2511391 25661029873 RITIK PADHI 10-09-1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 177 0 177 174188 1194

2511414 25661105607 ASISA KUMAR NAYAK 23-06-1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 176 0 176 174990 1195

2511402 25661115943 SANKET PANDA 08-09-2000 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 175 0 175 175474 1196

2511453 25661123462 SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA 24-11-2000 PG (MD/MS) SC, Phycally Challenged (PH), DIR 171 0 171 177600 116 11 1197

2511509 25661151382 ANIL KUMAR NATH 05-01-1995 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 169 0 169 179517 1198

2511607 25661068332 KAUSIK KUMAR SWAIN 23-09-1982 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 168 0 168 179930 1199

2511425 25661081920 ABHIJIT HOTA 03-09-1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 165 0 165 181305 1200

2511550 25661171127 BISWAJIT DAS 14-06-1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 165 0 165 181811 1201

2511424 25661079198 PRATISA DAS 02-07-1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 163 0 163 182756 1202

2511629 25661186203 JYOTIRMOYEE PATRA 10-03-1998 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 163 0 163 182946 81 1203

2511586 25661192286 BARSA MAHAPATRA 06-04-1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 161 0 161 184018 142 1204

2511632 25661040286 BIKASH NAYAK 09-05-1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 161 0 161 184074 1205
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2511602 25661229485 LATIKA CHOUDHURY 20-09-1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR 158 0 158 185776 1206

2511490 25661165393 GEETANJALI PODHA 15-08-1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Phycally Challenged (PH), DIR 157 0 157 186458 12 1207

2511547 25661152549 CHETANA MAHARANA 02-05-1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 155 0 155 187625 1208

2511532 25661013133 JYOTIRMAYA MISHRA 11-07-1995 PG (MD/MS) EWS,
Ex-Service Men,Green 

Card (GC),
DIR 155 0 155 187669 143 53 62 1209

2511541 25661008785 NILIMA MOHANTY 21-05-1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 152 0 152 189261 1210

2511530 25661237846 SNEHA PRIYADARSHINI 10-03-2000 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 149 0 149 190897 82 1211

2511578 25661174107 HEENA PRASAD 08-06-1990 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 148 0 148 191592 1212

2511616 25661151738 TUKULU TUDU 24-03-1978 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 147 0 147 192246 83 1213

2511650 25661114721 BISWAJIT NAIK 02-06-1993 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 146 0 146 192396 117 1214

2511567 25661133437 SAGARA NANDINI PATRO 07-03-1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 146 0 146 192587 1215

2511610 25661126078 PATASWINI NAYAK 10-10-1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 146 0 146 192686 1216

2511444 25661167413 RAKESH KUMAR 06-11-1992 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 145 0 145 193062 1217

2511601 25661190223 SUKANYA PRADHAN 11-12-1998 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 145 0 145 193089 1218

2511548 25661216250 KIRTISH KUMAR NAYAK 28-05-1999 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Phycally Challenged (PH), DIR 142 0 142 194735 13 1219

2511441 25661161724 PINAKI PANIGRAHI 27-06-1994 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 142 0 142 194940 1220

2511533 25661130000 RANOO PRIYAMBADA BISWAL 01-02-1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 137 0 137 197566 1221

2511408 25661019364 CHINMAY CHIRANJEEB BASTIA 01-01-2001 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 137 0 137 197734 1222

2511446 25661019835 TARAKANTA PATRA 01-05-1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 136 0 136 198169 1223

2511606 25661101552 MANADARSINI SENAPATI 28-06-1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 134 0 134 199576 1224

2511461 25661193465 SONALI SURAJITA BEURA 05-06-1993 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 133 0 133 200122 1225

2511405 25661013333 NISANT SATWIK MOHAPATRA 26-10-1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 132 0 132 200470 1226

2511505 25661024815 RITUPARNA PAL 23-02-1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 131 0 131 200970 1227

2511413 25661156213 JEET KUMAR JAISWAL 15-04-2000 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 130 0 130 201560 1228

2511584 25661099040 NIGAM PRASAD SWAIN 23-11-1995 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR 128 0 128 202387 144 1229

2511574 25661177809 PRIYADARSHINI ROSALIN BISWAL 30-08-1992 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 128 0 128 202517 1230

2511639 25661117785 SUBHAJIT ROUL 01-02-1990 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 127 0 127 202994 1231

2511546 25661102959 ALPHA RANI KACHHAP 18-10-1997 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 127 0 127 203005 84 1232

2511583 25661213765 SANJEETA SHARMA 02-02-1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 125 0 125 203724 1233

2511420 25661084909 AISHWARYA MISHRA 01-09-1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 121 0 121 205696 1234

2511493 25661059189 SWADHIN KUMAR MAJHI 10-07-1992 PG (MD/MS) SC, DIR 121 0 121 205817 118 1235

2511625 25661103914 SARMISTHA PRIYADARSHINI PANDA 13-04-1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 121 0 121 205936 1236

2511421 25661130827 TRISHNA DAS 29-04-1994 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 121 0 121 205951 1237

2511436 25661164676 BAISHALI MEHER 17-02-1999 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 118 0 118 207454 85 1238

2511634 25661183875 SAMARTHIKA PATNAIK 17-05-1989 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 117 0 117 207755 1239

2511487 25661236796 UDIT NARAYAN BISWAL 12-01-1996 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 114 0 114 209115 1240

2511489 25661041808 CHINMAYEE PANIGRAHI 29-01-1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR 114 0 114 209151 1241

2511627 25661172975 RASHMITA MEHER 20-01-2001 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 114 0 114 209192 86 1242

2511416 25661030895 GOURAV AGARWAL 07-08-1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 107 0 107 212313 1243

2511428 25661202241 NEHA PANDA 28-03-1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 103 0 103 213747 1244

2511596 25661011262 SAUMYA 04-02-1997 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), DIR 101 0 101 214638 1245

2511500 25661035183 AMLAN GOURAV 12-06-1995 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, Phycally Challenged (PH), DIR 98 0 98 215874 14 1246

2511492 25661195571 SUBHAM MOHAPATRA 29-01-1998 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Phycally Challenged (PH), DIR 96 0 96 216637 15 1247

2511571 25661188444 SAMBIT SABAT 01-01-2002 PG (MD/MS) General (UR), Phycally Challenged (PH), DIR 93 0 93 217514 16 1248

2511646 25661166693 SUBHASMITA SAHU 14-06-1997 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 93 0 93 217539 1249

2511494 25661090657 ABHIJIT BARIK 13-03-1999 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 89 0 89 218893 1250

2511633 25661135727 PRADEEP KUMAR SOREN 21-09-1998 PG (MD/MS) ST, DIR 89 0 89 219083 87 1251

2511496 25661081072 HIMANSHU KUMAR JENA 12-03-1979 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 85 0 85 220218 1252

2511617 25661082290 AISHWARYA MOHAPATRA 10-03-1995 PG (MD/MS) OBC-UR, DIR 74 0 74 223063 1253
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2510255 25661203453 NUPUR PADHI 07/12/1989 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 567 7708 1

2510428 25661112891 SHAKTISWARUPA MOHANTY 15/07/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 566 7971 2

2510614 25661217980 OM PATTNAYAK 17/02/1999 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR OPSC-Regular 565 8214 2 3

2510921 25661107874 SIKSHYA SHREE RATH 24/11/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR OPSC-Regular 547 11757 1 4

2510999 25661176175 SMRUTI RANJAN NANDA 26/09/1992 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 535 14747 5

2510355 25661103767 SOUMYA RANJAN PUROHIT 17/07/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA EWS, DIR OPSC-Regular 535 14852 1 6

2510376 25661024936 DEBISHREE DAS 07/04/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 527 16778 7

2511075 25661057500 BHAGYASHREE JENA 07/05/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR OPSC-Regular 519 19049 8

2510264 25661090394 SWASTIKA SAHU 08/12/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR OPSC-Regular 517 19382 2 9

2511079 25661151006 DEBAPRASAD BISWAL 02/04/1994 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA EWS, DIR OPSC-Regular 516 19972 2 10

2511143 25661198714 AISHWARYA SAHOO 08/06/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR OPSC-Regular 514 20442 11

2510793 25661007384 DEBASISH RANASINGH 26/10/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR OPSC-Regular 506 22816 12

2511124 25661065987 BIJAYALAXMI DORA 20/05/1989 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 505 23385 13

2510247 25661086636 SHIBADATTA PANIGRAHI 14/01/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 502 24049 14

2510263 25661222844 POOJA NAYAK 05/02/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR OPSC-Regular 502 24194 3 15

2511323 25661028638 SMRUTI RANJAN PRADHAN 03/06/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR OPSC-Regular 500 24869 4 16

2511205 25661079394 SONALI PRIYADARSHANI PATRA 30/07/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 499 25018 17

2510248 25661186410 KRISHNA NAYAK 26/01/1999 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR OPSC-Regular 497 25746 18

2510819 25661112671 ANSHUMAAN NATH 27/02/2000 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR OPSC-Regular 492 27138 5 19

2510892 25661121215 SMARAK MOHAPATRA 16/06/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 492 27156 20

2510815 25661054436 SANDHYARANI ROUL 03/01/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA EWS, DIR OPSC-Regular 489 28161 3 21

2510794 25661080687 RAJASHREE PRADHAN 24/09/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 487 28584 22

2511161 25661120836 MINATIRANI MAHANTA 08/05/1999 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR OPSC-Regular 487 28800 23

2510683 25661194011 RANJAN KUMAR PAUL 20/05/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA EWS, DIR OPSC-Regular 486 29140 4 24

2510961 25661057044 INDIRA PRIYADARSHINI MISHRA 19/04/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 484 29699 25

2511136 25661095521 SAMIKSHYA SUCHARITA 21/02/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 480 30913 26

2511345 25661176700 SMRUTI RANJAN ROUT 08/05/1992 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 480 31104 6 27

2510641 25661234659 SATYAPRIYA SAHOO 09/05/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 480 31142 28

2510930 25661163480 AKHILESH SAHU 01/04/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR OPSC-Regular 479 31270 29

2510915 25661132913 SWARNAMAYEE NAHAK 17/04/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 478 31731 30

2510866 25661199453 PALLAVI CHOUDHURY 30/05/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 476 32187 31

2511089 25661009630 ADYASHA PRADHAN 26/05/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 475 32442 32

2511021 25661103970 ABHIJIT MISHRA 05/05/1999 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 475 32558 33

2510935 25661171829 ABHILASH BARAL 01/07/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR OPSC-Regular 472 33774 7 34

2511288 25661059790 SUBHAM BEHERA 18/02/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, DIR OPSC-Regular 462 36960 1 35

2511147 25661090312 MELINA MISHRA 24/11/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 459 38199 36

2511194 25661144917 BIGHNAJIT DEY 22/03/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR OPSC-Regular 458 38426 8 37

2510432 25661173913 YAGYANSHEEL RAUT 29/07/1993 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 458 38464 38

2510981 25661077185 SRIKANTA KUMAR PRUSTY 18/12/1990 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 457 38777 39

2511110 25661184703 SATYABRATA BARIK 16/02/1993 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 456 39044 40

2510949 25661000456 SUBHA PRAKASH MISHRA 22/06/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 456 39154 41

2511092 25661149123 JADUMANI PUTEL 07/07/1993 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 454 40051 42

2510872 25661060837 SWATI SIVARANJANI 15/11/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, DIR OPSC-Regular 453 40138 2 43

2511171 25661031234 BISMAY SAMAL 01/12/1994 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 453 40155 44

2510322 25661181528 RANJAN KUMAR BISWAL 09/10/1988 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 453 40306 45

2510951 25661156357 DEBASHREE BARIK 23/02/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 452 40547 46

2510659 25661241812 SHIBU SAURAV SENDH 20/05/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 450 41575 9 47

2510404 25661163220 SATYAJIT SWAIN 05/04/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 449 41629 10 48

2510989 25661192815 AISWARYA MOHANTY 30/05/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 447 42542 49

2511155 25661019628 G R PRIYABRATA SHIAL 09/04/1999 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, DIR OPSC-Regular 446 42903 3 50

2510475 25661146511 SRIMAN SAUMYA RANJAN SAHOO 20/06/1998 PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR OPSC-Regular 446 42946 51

2511236 25661207519 SAHEEL JOSHI 13/03/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 445 43208 52

2510697 25661050353 DEEPAK KUMAR PRADHAN 22/05/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 445 43333 11 53

2510411 25661125903 SUSHREE ARPITA BHUYAN 27/05/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 443 43873 54

2511355 25661197118 SASWAT MISHRA 15/12/1993 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 441 44738 55

2511299 25661081179 SHYAM MOHAN BEHERA 17/06/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR OPSC-Regular 441 44812 56

2510424 25661025266 AVINASH BARIK 23/05/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Ex-Service Men, DIR OPSC-Regular 441 44868 3 57

2510874 25661227782 SOUMYA RANJAN SAMAL 25/03/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR OPSC-Regular 437 46318 12 58

2510361 25661104077 RASHMITA JENA 12/05/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA SC, INS OPSC-Regular 435 47016 4 59

2511112 25661186908 BISWAJIT PANDA 13/07/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR OPSC-Regular 434 47472 13 60

2511338 25661223691 DILESWAR MUDULI 01/12/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 434 47477 61

2510723 25661192336 MONALISA SAHOO 09/01/1993 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 433 47707 62

2511103 25661222990 SOUBHAGYA RANJAN PARIDA 24/12/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 432 48020 63

2511084 25661099795 SOURAV THAKUR 17/04/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 431 48529 64

2510747 25661158701 JONALI BISWAL 20/06/1994 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 430 48856 65
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2510642 25661139340 PRATIVA PAL 12/01/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 430 48926 66

2510912 25661167941 SHRESTHA MAHAPATRA 01/04/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 427 49793 67

2510501 25661091304 SUBHAJIT MOHAPATRA 23/09/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 425 50528 68

2510687 25661240965 SHUBHECHHA PRADHAN 25/03/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 424 51132 69

2511211 25661073255 ABHILIPSA SAMANT 17/05/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR OPSC-Regular 423 51308 14 70

2511080 25661132677 RAZEKA BATUL 05/06/1989 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 423 51332 71

2510712 25661095575 DEE GEE UTKALIKA 01/04/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 422 51747 72

2511206 25661100953 LOKA NATH SAHU 31/07/1994 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 421 52089 73

2510226 25661221141 RAJESH KUMAR SARANGI 22/04/1994 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 421 52232 74

2510887 25661004422 SOUMYA PRIYADARSHINI BHUYAN 16/07/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 420 52307 75

2511055 25661091977 DOLAGOVINDA ACHARYA 26/05/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 420 52566 76

2510664 25661240685 SOUMYA PRIYADARSHINI GIRI 15/02/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 419 52886 77

2510170 25661120246 MOUSUMI HOTA 14/06/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 418 53363 78

2510392 25661226815 P. SURYAKANT 25/11/1989 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 416 53899 79

2511086 25661064202 MANOJ KUMAR PATRA 05/06/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR OPSC-Regular 415 54225 80

2511241 25661008006 PRADIP KUMAR RATHA SHARMA 25/06/1994 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 413 55105 81

2511344 25661140750 NARESWAR BEHERA 12/07/1994 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR OPSC-Regular 413 55225 82

2510480 25661075830 NISHANT JENA 14/06/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Ex-Service Men, INS OPSC-Regular 411 55733 4 83

2511296 25661062890 ASHISH DAS 01/04/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 410 56063 84

2510741 25661173734 JASHASHREE RANJAN KHUNTIA 30/06/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Ex-Service Men, INS OPSC-Regular 410 56344 5 85

2511233 25661223450 SATYA PRAKASH PADHI 02/05/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 410 56371 86

2511181 25661102208 SHIBANI SUBHADARSINI NAYAK 11/04/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 407 57202 87

2511223 25661208498 SATYAJIT NAYAK 07/05/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 406 57791 88

2510721 25661103796 SOUMYA RANJAN SWAIN 28/05/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 404 58480 89

2510009 25661059519 BIBHUDARSHAN DASH 05/06/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 403 58998 90

2510987 25661095341 MRUTYUNJAYA MISHRA 24/06/1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 401 59798 91

2510055 25661179681 BISWAJIT SAMAL 20/04/1989 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 401 59851 92

2510820 25661170981 SOURAV SURESWAR SAHU 28/02/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 401 59863 93

2511077 25661070398 BIBHU NANDAN SADANGI 12/04/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 400 60087 94

2511382 25661238675 SUBHAM NANDA 20/07/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 400 60380 95

2511221 25661160303 TAPAN MANDAL 10/09/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 399 60561 96

2511207 25661002061 SUBRAT KUMAR SAHU 12/03/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 397 61195 97

2510856 25661045122 ARUNDHATI PARIDA 09/09/1985 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 397 61200 98

2510968 25661130078 UDIT NARAYAN BEHERA 12/03/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA SC, INS OPSC-Regular 396 61486 5 99

2511227 25661104509 DURGA PRASAD NAYAK 14/05/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 395 62075 100

2510532 25661061757 BELARANI PRIYADARSHINI 07/10/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, INS OPSC-Regular 392 63263 6 101

2511063 25661058830 ZUBIN PATEL 17/07/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, DIR OPSC-Regular 392 63449 102

2510564 25661141255 PINAKI NAYAK 30/09/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 390 64066 103

2511026 25661056026 RIYA BISWAL 22/11/1997 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 389 64573 104

2510585 25661111708 SHATABDI KAR 09/03/1994 PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 385 66220 105

2510693 25661008856 SUMAN KUMAR SAHOO 01/05/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR OPSC-Regular 379 68426 15 106

2511315 25661100140 RASHMI RANJAN CHOUHAN 10/07/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 378 68717 107

2511037 25661068271 TWINKLE 18/05/1993 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 378 68921 108

2510504 25661193764 SAGAR KUMAR BEHERA 12/04/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, DIR OPSC-Regular 376 69574 7 109

2511319 25661081864 DEBI PRASAD BHADRA 09/04/1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 373 70986 110

2511188 25661083609 SUMAN PRADHAN 23/10/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 372 71186 111

2510860 25661041666 SUSHREE NAYONIKA BEHERA 19/05/1999 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 372 71314 112

2511248 25661068037 DIBYASHAKTI PANDA 04/05/1993 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 372 71439 113

2510868 25661140389 SUBHAM SINGH 12/01/1994 PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 372 71444 114

2510994 25661145225 SUMEET KUMAR MUND 12/06/1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 369 72686 16 115

2511111 25661196326 GOURAV KUMAR BEHERA 25/11/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, DIR OPSC-Regular 367 73376 8 116

2511146 25661102907 BHAGYASHREE MALLICK 11/05/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 366 73799 117
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2510453 25661222786 TAMARAPU SHIVA 18/08/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 364 74721 118

2511148 25661065753 DHARITREE RANJAN MAHANTA 21/03/1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 363 75173 119

2511244 25661037431 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHOO 26/05/1990 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 362 75336 120

2511484 25661088397 SHUBHRANSHU MOHAN SAHU 25-04-1990
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 359 76799 17 121

2511339 25661008180 RAJANIKANTA SAHOO 01/07/1988 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 358 77313 122

2510939 25661056627 RABINDRA KUMAR MOHANTY 28/02/1984 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 357 77530 123

2510940 25661164996 SUBHASHREE BHUBANESWARI BASANTARA 30/04/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 355 78208 124

2510433 25661232040 BINOD PRASAD BARIK 25/06/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 349 80842 125

2511135 25661140655 TARUN KUMAR BISWAL 17/10/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 346 82407 126

2511381 25661141949 MADHUCHHANDA PANDA 19/12/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 344 83174 127

2511253 25661030792 RITWISH RUPANKAR MOHANTY 05/09/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 344 83220 18 128

2510516 25661041773 GURU GAURAV DAS 16/06/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 342 83882 129

2510843 25661099328 DIBYAJYOTI BISWAL 03/07/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 342 83944 130

2510835 25661050648 SUBRAT KUMAR RAY 01/12/1990 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 341 84337 19 131

2510976 25661219524 RAKESH KUMAR BEHERA 02/07/1992 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 341 84451 132

2510408 25661085776 DWARIKANATH MISHRA 03/03/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR OPSC-Regular 339 85424 20 133

2510821 25661084735 SUBRAT JAMADAR 05/08/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 337 86118 21 134

2511302 25661192766 SHITAM RANJAN PATRA 01/07/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 336 86350 135

2511322 25661212787 SWADHIN KAR 18/06/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Ex-Service Men, INS OPSC-Regular 334 87510 6 136

2510367 25661065670 RANJAN KUMAR PATEL 16/06/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 332 88239 137

2510878 25661229478 PREETISH NARAYAN SAHOO 02/05/1993 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 331 88499 138

2511141 25661090863 RAMA KRISHNA PATRO 15/08/1992 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 329 89688 139

2510479 25661125339 SOUMYA RANJAN PANDA 05/07/1995 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 324 91732 140

2510494 25661127775 RASHMIRANJAN SAHOO 01/07/1990 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 323 92135 141

2510584 25661145638 RASHMI RANJAN SAMAL 03/04/1989 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 323 92225 142

2511247 25661017569 AMIT KUMAR PADHAN 06/09/1989 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 321 93219 22 143

2511232 25661077008 RITWIK RAY 15/05/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 321 93310 144

2510762 25661062009 SWAYAM SIDDHA DASH 10/06/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 320 93567 145

2511116 25661143556 DEV SOURAV PANDA 15/09/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 315 96102 146

2511329 25661033839 MITALI SHRIVASTAVA 14/02/1990 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 315 96208 147

2510510 25661135469 ABHISEK BEHERA 05/05/1993 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, INS OPSC-Regular 314 96406 9 148

2511091 25661174624 GAYATRI KALO 25/10/1998 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA ST, DIR OPSC-Regular 313 97113 1 149

2510853 25661202739 PRADEEP KUMAR PAIKARAY 03/04/1982 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 311 97845 150

2510536 25661198589 KUMARI SONU 24/05/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, DIR OPSC-Regular 309 98791 10 151

2511398 25661191219 ANUBHAV DAS 20-07-1991
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 308 99272 23 152

2511131 25661123119 RESHMA SATAPATHY 16/05/1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 306 100521 24 153

2511180 25661083621 BISWABHARAT MOHALIK 07/05/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, INS OPSC-Regular 305 100646 11 154

2511157 25661117563 BIJAY KRISHNA MISHRA 19/05/1988 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 305 101040 25 155

2510240 25661152874 VISHAL PANDA 19/03/1998 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 305 101082 156

2511073 25661200232 AMIT KUMAR BEHERA 10/02/1988 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, INS OPSC-Regular 303 101785 12 157

2511065 25661162991 SUSHREE SANGITA BARA 28/10/1991 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA ST, INS OPSC-Regular 302 102390 2 158

2510586 25661132723 SEEMA HANSDAH 07/03/1994 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA ST, INS OPSC-Regular 299 103780 3 159

2510837 25661115603 NISHIGANDHA NAYAK 19/05/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 297 104787 160

2510134 25661100332 BIKASH SAHU 11/05/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 296 105007 161

2511520 25661234654 SASMITA DEHURY 25-12-1995
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 296 105064 162

2510969 25661019923 SANDEEP DAS 12/06/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), Ex-Service Men, INS OPSC-Regular 296 105128 7 163

2510531 25661051062 SOUMYA PRATIK DAS 03/04/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, DIR OPSC-Regular 294 106218 13 164

2510417 25661037721 PRANAB KUMAR SWARNAKAR 30/05/1990 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA SC, INS OPSC-Regular 291 107487 14 165
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2510907 25661160856 SANTIBHUSAN JENA 18/01/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 290 108207 26 166

2510854 25661146087 RAJIB LOCHAN GIRI 08/07/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA SC, INS OPSC-Regular 288 109238 15 167

2510746 25661102023 ANURAG SREE PATRA 15/08/1996 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 285 110823 168

2511368 25661177871 RASHMIT RANJAN MISHRA 25/06/1988 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 284 111112 169

2510385 25661075053 AVINASH SHANKAR 02/08/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA SC, INS OPSC-Regular 281 112580 16 170

2510182 25661160560 NISITH RANJAN SATAPATHY 21/03/1992 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 281 112846 171

2510578 25661110779 CHINMAY KUMAR NAYAK 02/08/1991 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 280 113103 172

2511366 25661191744 PREETI PRASUN PADHEE 22/12/1993 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 278 114208 173

2511544 25661048275 SAMBIT KUMAR SAHOO 05-06-1992
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 275 115690 174

2511447 25661123968 TRISHNA DASH 14-12-1994
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 275 115765 27 175

2511429 25661068484 PRANGYASH PRIYARANJAN 24-01-1994
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 273 116866 176

2511562 25661032030 ABINASH PAL 22-08-1993
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 272 117455 28 177

2511192 25661068681 PRATIVA AIND 14/10/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA ST, INS OPSC-Regular 269 118932 4 178

2511415 25661220204 ABHISHEK TARAKESHWAR 13-04-1995
Both the Course 

(MD/MS/PMNDiploma)
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 268 119437 179

2511604 25661103125 SAFALYA RANJAN JENA 02-05-1992
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 264 121900 29 180

2510895 25661122576 SUBHAM BEHERA 22/11/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, Green Card (GC), DIR OPSC-Regular 263 122285 17 30 181

2511568 25661036039 SMRUTI RANJAN BALIARSINGH 28-06-1997
Both the Course 

(MD/MS/PMNDiploma)
General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 258 125056 182

2511598 25661178165 DEBASISH ACHARYA 20-07-1988
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 256 126275 183

2511580 25661046210 ASHWINI KUMAR MUNI 04-05-1991
Both the Course 

(MD/MS/PMNDiploma)
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 253 127814 184

2510245 25661124640 SIDDHARTH BEHERA 10/03/1993 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA SC, INS OPSC-Regular 250 129429 18 185

2510430 25661187783 RAKESH KUMAR SETHI 01/07/1995 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, DIR OPSC-Regular 250 129612 19 186

2510109 25661188265 RUPEE HANSDA 18/03/1999 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA ST, DIR OPSC-Regular 243 133345 5 187

2510638 25661086386 ANANDA BHUE 08/02/1990 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA ST, INS OPSC-Regular 240 135283 6 188

2510629 25661111151 SWAROOP BEHERA 24/08/1999 PG (MD/MS), PMN DIPLOMA SC, DIR OPSC-Regular 239 135890 20 189

2511516 25661206020 RAJASHREE NAYAK 01-04-1993
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), Ex-Service Men, INS OPSC-Regular 237 137022 8 190

2511164 25661139427 JAGADISH SETHI 09/05/1988 PG (MD/MS), DNB, PMN-DIPLOMA SC, INS OPSC-Regular 235 138076 21 191

2511517 25661039766 SUBHADA SAHU 01-07-1987
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 232 140259 192

2511513 25661180321 ANSUMAN DAS 30-01-1996
Both the Course 

(MD/MS/PMNDiploma)
OBC-UR, Green Card (GC), DIR OPSC-Regular 226 143767 31 193

2511556 25661124762 RUTUPARNA PATTANAIK 14-01-1996
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 225 144052 194

2511426 25661181312 GATIKRUSHNA KARAN 06-06-1994
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 225 144261 195

2511467 25661007060 PABITRA KUMAR SETHY 05-07-1994
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
SC, INS OPSC-Regular 222 145854

22
196

2511458 25661231919 MADHUSMITA MOHANTY 11-11-1990
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR),

Ex-Service Men 

(Self)
INS OPSC-Regular 217 148921 1 197

2511390 25661187529 SONALI SABAT 30-01-1993
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 216 149878 198

2511442 25661163319 LUCKY RANJAN NAYAK 11-08-1994 Only for Post MBBS-NBEMS Diploma General (UR), Green Card (GC), DIR OPSC-Regular 214 151073 32 199

2511440 25661207191 JYOTIPRAKASH SATAPATHY 18-03-1995
Both the Course 

(MD/MS/PMNDiploma)
General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 209 154039 200

2511437 25661037019 DEBANATH DEY 29-06-1989
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 205 156479 201

2511411 25661145619 MANOJ KUMAR PRADHAN 25-12-1984
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 205 156782 202

2511590 25661163120 SWAGAT KUMAR KHAMARI 12-07-1992
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 203 157738 33 203

2511540 25661158721 BIBHUPRASAD SAHU 12-03-1997
Both the Course 

(MD/MS/PMNDiploma)
General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 201 159088 204

2511423 25661058972 BISWA BHUSAN MALLIK 10-07-1989
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
ST, INS OPSC-Regular 199 160337 7 205

2511434 25661101416 BIBHUDATTA ROUT 23-05-1990
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 198 161096 206
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2511539 25661086604 DEEPAK KUMAR BAL 11-07-1992
Both the Course 

(MD/MS/PMNDiploma)
General (UR), Ex-Service Men, INS OPSC-Regular 196 162348 9 207

2511483 25661136342 GEETANJALI SWAIN 05-07-1988
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 195 163073 208

2511593 25661059479 BARUN KUMAR SAMAL 10-07-1998
Both the Course 

(MD/MS/PMNDiploma)
EWS, DIR OPSC-Regular 195 163329 5 209

2511611 25661183142 MOHAMMED AMIN KHERANI 27-07-1993
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 194 163935 210

2511609 25661078965 ALAKA SAMAL 25-06-1988
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 193 164144 34 211

2511551 25661047452 PRIYANKA DASH 23-01-1991 Only for Post MBBS-NBEMS Diploma General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 190 165740 212

2511579 25661029633 GOPAL KRISHNA SETHI 18-11-1990
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
SC, INS OPSC-Regular 188 167455

23
213

2511614 25661063452 SOUMYA SOURAV SWAIN 01-02-1997 Only for Post MBBS-NBEMS Diploma General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 185 169080 214

2511537 25661187724 ABHIPSA MOHANTY 30-11-1998
Both the Course 

(MD/MS/PMNDiploma)
General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 184 170179 215

2511432 25661205034 SOUMYA RANJAN ACHARYA 30-05-1989
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 182 171078 216

2511522 25661092215 MD HALIM 24-10-1983
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 180 172532 217

2511524 25661171574 PRASAD SRICHANDAN SAHU 10-05-1996
Both the Course 

(MD/MS/PMNDiploma)
General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 178 173785 35 218

2511589 25661078602 PRABHU PRASAD BISWAL 15-07-1997
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 177 174169 219

2511488 25661209861 DEBODATTA PADHY 01-03-1995
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 169 179267 220

2511510 25661192700 GEORGE DEEPAK DURGADATTAN 09-01-1990
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 167 180156 36 221

2511628 25661236307 SUSHREE BARSA NAYAK 30-06-1990
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 164 182182 222

2511433 25661077596 NISITH NISANT MALU 10-03-1993
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 161 183637 223

2511602 25661229485 LATIKA CHOUDHURY 20-09-1997
Both the Course 

(MD/MS/PMNDiploma)
OBC-UR, DIR OPSC-Regular 158 185776 224

2511549 25661096988 NARAYAN PANDA 14-07-1988
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 155 187480 225

2511485 25661026441 SWATI DAS 23-01-1989
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 150 190255 226

2511430 25661200521 BIKASH MEHER 05-07-1997
Both the Course 

(MD/MS/PMNDiploma)
OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 149 191011 227

2511577 25661162173 DEBABRATA DAKUA 02-02-1985
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
SC, INS OPSC-Regular 147 192065

24
228

2511555 25661170985 SAGAR KUMAR PRADHAN 22-03-1992
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 143 194573 229

2511441 25661161724 PINAKI PANIGRAHI 27-06-1994
Both the Course 

(MD/MS/PMNDiploma)
General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 142 194940 230

2511521 25661135916 RANJEEB KUMAR ROUT 15-06-1977
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 137 197597 231

2511599 25661080572 INDIRA PRIYADARSINI MAHALAYAK 16-05-1985
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 136 198064 232

2511446 25661019835 TARAKANTA PATRA 01-05-1995
Both the Course 

(MD/MS/PMNDiploma)
General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 136 198169 233

2511448 25661150954 ANSHUMAN PANDA 15-08-1992
Both the Course 

(MD/MS/PMNDiploma)
EWS, INS OPSC-Regular 135 198726 6 234

2511606 25661101552 MANADARSINI SENAPATI 28-06-1996
Both the Course 

(MD/MS/PMNDiploma)
General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 134 199576 235

2511396 25661143663 KULDEEP KISHANLAL NAIK 24-02-1992
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
ST, INS OPSC-Regular 131 200785 8 236

2511558 25661072204 SWETA MOHAPATRA 15-04-1994
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), Green Card (GC), INS OPSC-Regular 131 201033 37 237

2511459 25661006050 SRIMAN SAHOO 20-04-1994
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 129 201881 238

2511454 25661057015 HAREKRISHNA DHAL 08-07-1987 Only for Post MBBS-NBEMS Diploma General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 127 202975 239

2511431 25661092976 HIMANSHU SEKHAR PUHAN 26-04-1987
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 123 205162 240

2511528 25661127020 DIPANWITA MOHANTY 18-07-1993
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
General (UR), INS OPSC-Regular 122 205564 241

2511420 25661084909 AISHWARYA MISHRA 01-09-1995
Both the Course 

(MD/MS/PMNDiploma)
General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 121 205696 242

2511439 25661034896 ALUPTA AKANKSHA BISWAL 16-02-1998 Only for Post MBBS-NBEMS Diploma General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 118 207471 243
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2511634 25661183875 SAMARTHIKA PATNAIK 17-05-1989
Both the Course 

(MD/MS/PMNDiploma)
General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 117 207755 244

2511489 25661041808 CHINMAYEE PANIGRAHI 29-01-1998
Both the Course 

(MD/MS/PMNDiploma)
General (UR), DIR OPSC-Regular 114 209151 245

2511465 25661230739 LALATENDU BEHERA 05-01-1993
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
SC, INS OPSC-Regular 112 210044

25
246

2511499 25661037296 DHANRAJ KRISHNA BEHERA 26-04-1991
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 109 211520 247

2511534 25661027363 SALORAM HANSDAH 22-05-1964
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
ST, INS OPSC-Regular 107 212173 9 248

2511582 25661178974 SATRUGHNA TUDU 17-06-1970
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
ST, INS OPSC-Regular 100 215351 10 249

2511585 25661091996 SURAVI PRIYADARSHINEE 03-05-1991
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
ST, INS OPSC-Regular 93 217483 11 250

2511592 25661172753 ABHISHEK NAYAK 15-07-1989
Both the Course 

(MD/MS/PMNDiploma)
ST, INS OPSC-Regular 80 221643 12 251

2511511 25661163307 SONALI SUBHADARSINI GARNAYAK 01-11-1992
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
OBC-UR, INS OPSC-Regular 68 224385 252

2511531 25661163579 DURGI SOREN 15-07-1967
All Courses MD/MS/DNB/PMN-

Diploma
ST, INS OPSC-Regular 31 229026 13 253


